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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5M        RATE        13.1        RATE        22.5        RATE    LAST_3.7    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Justin Gillette        M2529         1/42       28:14        5:44     1:14:43        5:44     2:08:51        5:44       22:43    5:48     2:31:34
2     Gregory Maves          M2529         2/42       31:11        6:06     1:20:38        6:06     2:17:14        6:06       24:39    6:11     2:41:52
3     Steve Nusser           M4044        1/122       31:11        6:14     1:20:22        6:14     2:20:06        6:14       29:30    6:29     2:49:36
4     Josh Peck              M2529         3/42       32:28        6:26     1:24:33        6:26     2:24:35        6:26       25:54    6:31     2:50:29
5     Jeff King              M4549         1/99       31:10        6:26     1:21:37        6:26     2:24:31        6:26       26:51    6:33     2:51:22
6     Eli Salazar            M4044        2/122       33:55        6:36     1:28:24        6:36     2:28:30        6:36       25:14    6:38     2:53:43
7     Ron Brooks             M3034         1/62       33:22        6:39     1:28:27        6:39     2:29:24        6:39       25:29    6:41     2:54:52
8     Kevin Ferguson         M3034         2/62       34:23        6:43     1:29:13        6:43     2:31:07        6:43       25:38    6:45     2:56:45
9     Stephen Cortes         M4549         2/99       33:25        6:44     1:29:05        6:44     2:31:13        6:44       26:21    6:47     2:57:34
10    Mieczyslaw Swiatkowski M2529         4/42       33:03        6:38     1:25:34        6:38     2:28:58        6:38       29:11    6:48     2:58:09
11    Tim Arends             M4044        3/122       34:09        6:47     1:29:41        6:47     2:32:24        6:47       25:53    6:49     2:58:17
12    Kevin Sladek           M2529         5/42       33:37        6:48     1:28:46        6:48     2:32:57        6:48       26:02    6:50     2:58:58
13    Rick Hornstrom         M4044        4/122       33:43        6:45     1:27:50        6:45     2:31:42        6:45       27:45    6:51     2:59:27
14    Chris Adesso           M3539         1/92       34:23        6:52     1:30:21        6:52     2:34:21        6:52       25:54    6:53     3:00:14
15    Chris Scheider         M3034         3/62       33:51        6:45     1:27:52        6:45     2:31:43        6:45       28:38    6:53     3:00:20
16    David Bryant           M3539         2/92       34:11        6:52     1:30:08        6:52     2:34:30        6:52       26:20    6:55     3:00:50
17    Ilya Gekhtman          M2529         6/42       33:44        6:47     1:28:14        6:47     2:32:36        6:47       28:15    6:55     3:00:51
18    Daniel Richert         M3034         4/62       34:03        6:49     1:29:18        6:49     2:33:11        6:49       27:58    6:55     3:01:09
19    Jonathan O'Brien       M2529         7/42       32:24        6:32     1:23:09        6:32     2:26:50        6:32       34:23    6:55     3:01:13
20    Joseph Bell            M3034         5/62       33:26        6:44     1:27:49        6:44     2:31:15        6:44       30:21    6:56     3:01:36
21    Vanessa Meneses        F2529         1/53       35:30        7:00     1:32:25        7:00     2:37:18        7:00       26:28    7:01     3:03:46
22    Michael Konopinski     M3539         3/92       34:45        6:57     1:30:45        6:57     2:36:08        6:57       27:48    7:02     3:03:56
23    Brian Hurlbut          M3539         4/92       33:42        6:58     1:30:11        6:58     2:36:42        6:58       27:48    7:03     3:04:29
24    Kenneth Brooks         M3034         6/62       35:38        7:00     1:32:26        7:00     2:37:21        7:00       27:15    7:03     3:04:35
25    Derek Johnson          M0124         1/13       35:25        7:00     1:32:22        7:00     2:37:15        7:00       27:46    7:04     3:05:00
26    James Angel            M5054         1/74       35:11        7:00     1:32:34        7:00     2:37:15        7:00       27:59    7:05     3:05:13
27    Dennis Kelsey          M3539         5/92       35:27        7:00     1:32:24        7:00     2:37:17        7:00       28:05    7:05     3:05:22
28    Lewis Shi              M3034         7/62       35:31        7:00     1:32:25        7:00     2:37:30        7:00       28:06    7:06     3:05:36
29    Jay Sims               M3539         6/92       33:45        6:46     1:27:51        6:46     2:32:06        6:46       33:54    7:06     3:06:00
30    Walter Martinez        M4044        5/122       35:22        7:01     1:32:17        7:01     2:37:45        7:01       28:17    7:06     3:06:01
31    Ray Millard            M3539         7/92       35:21        7:02     1:31:37        7:02     2:37:57        7:02       28:12    7:07     3:06:08
32    Jonathan Parker        M2529         8/42       35:42        7:05     1:33:34        7:05     2:39:21        7:05       27:21    7:08     3:06:42
33    Scott Pahl             M5054         2/74       35:29        7:02     1:32:35        7:02     2:37:58        7:02       28:56    7:08     3:06:54
34    Jose Amador            M4549         3/99       34:22        7:00     1:30:20        7:00     2:37:30        7:00       30:15    7:10     3:07:45
35    Adam Ring              M3034         8/62       34:51        6:58     1:31:28        6:58     2:36:45        6:58       31:21    7:11     3:08:06
36    Regin Igloria          M3539         8/92       35:11        7:01     1:31:41        7:01     2:37:44        7:01       30:51    7:12     3:08:34
37    Chris Harris           M3539         9/92       35:32        7:08     1:32:54        7:08     2:40:30        7:08       28:50    7:14     3:09:19
38    Jeff Grant             M3034         9/62       34:23        7:01     1:30:22        7:01     2:37:31        7:01       32:27    7:15     3:09:57
39    Joseph Fleck           M3034        10/62       35:35        7:09     1:32:51        7:09     2:40:43        7:09       29:58    7:17     3:10:41
40    Eric Day               M3034        11/62       35:27        7:00     1:32:25        7:00     2:37:23        7:00       33:21    7:17     3:10:43
41    Danny Delgado          M4044        6/122       34:09        7:06     1:29:42        7:06     2:39:37        7:06       31:52    7:19     3:11:28
42    Peter Ryan             M2529         9/42       33:45        7:02     1:27:48        7:02     2:38:12        7:02       33:36    7:20     3:11:48
43    Michael Collofello     M3539        10/92       35:28        7:12     1:32:31        7:12     2:41:57        7:12       30:20    7:21     3:12:17
44    Joost Veldkamp         M3034        12/62       35:50        7:12     1:34:23        7:12     2:41:50        7:12       30:55    7:22     3:12:44
45    James Steimel          M4044        7/122       37:05        7:21     1:37:17        7:21     2:45:22        7:21       27:50    7:23     3:13:11
46    Michael Kranz          M3034        13/62       34:46        6:56     1:31:24        6:56     2:35:54        6:56       37:24    7:23     3:13:18
47    John Eggenberger       M4044        8/122       35:14        7:09     1:31:09        7:09     2:40:44        7:09       32:46    7:24     3:13:30
48    Jacob Cabreda          M3034        14/62       37:22        7:24     1:37:45        7:24     2:46:22        7:24       27:11    7:24     3:13:33
49    Chris Lifka            M4044        9/122       37:06        7:24     1:37:18        7:24     2:46:26        7:24       27:12    7:24     3:13:37
50    Kevin Piefer           M4044       10/122       34:24        7:12     1:31:02        7:12     2:41:43        7:12       32:08    7:24     3:13:50
51    Paul Ciesiun           M5054         3/74       34:29        7:12     1:29:58        7:12     2:41:51        7:12       32:22    7:25     3:14:13
52    Keith Browning         M4044       11/122       37:06        7:24     1:37:23        7:24     2:46:23        7:24       27:58    7:26     3:14:20
53    Brian Dally            M4044       12/122       36:12        7:21     1:35:39        7:21     2:45:17        7:21       29:05    7:26     3:14:21
54    James Tierney          M6064         1/25       35:27        7:15     1:32:07        7:15     2:43:06        7:15       31:53    7:27     3:14:58
55    Hailey Krzyston        F0124         1/25       37:11        7:25     1:37:53        7:25     2:46:52        7:25       28:06    7:27     3:14:58
56    Alex Drummond          M4044       13/122       36:01        7:19     1:34:47        7:19     2:44:20        7:19       30:41    7:27     3:15:00
57    Michael Davenport      M5054         4/74       35:44        7:26     1:37:31        7:26     2:47:09        7:26       27:54    7:27     3:15:02
58    Marvin Jones           M2529        10/42       35:32        7:09     1:32:27        7:09     2:40:33        7:09       34:32    7:27     3:15:04
59    Eric Wedow             M5054         5/74       34:00        7:15     1:32:36        7:15     2:42:48        7:15       32:18    7:27     3:15:05
60    Lawrence Kravets       M3539        11/92       35:17        7:18     1:33:35        7:18     2:44:15        7:18       31:12    7:28     3:15:27
61    Samantha Vander Heyden F2529         2/53       37:19        7:27     1:38:41        7:27     2:47:38        7:27       28:04    7:29     3:15:41
62    Richard Hill           M5054         6/74       37:04        7:23     1:37:16        7:23     2:46:01        7:23       30:02    7:29     3:16:02
63    Mike Berg              M4549         4/99       37:05        7:25     1:37:15        7:25     2:46:31        7:25       30:26    7:31     3:16:56
64    Cade Remsburg          M3539        12/92       33:40        7:15     1:29:49        7:15     2:42:54        7:15       34:44    7:33     3:17:38
65    Brent Degenhardt       M3539        13/92       35:30        7:14     1:32:31        7:14     2:42:39        7:14       35:01    7:33     3:17:40
66    Randy Ebert            M2529        11/42       36:51        7:22     1:35:09        7:22     2:45:38        7:22       32:16    7:34     3:17:54
67    Brooke Williams        F3539         1/77       37:23        7:28     1:38:07        7:28     2:47:52        7:28       30:11    7:34     3:18:03
68    Stephanie Lundeby      F2529         3/53       37:52        7:34     1:38:59        7:34     2:50:02        7:34       28:12    7:34     3:18:13
69    Joseph Fiesel          M3034        15/62       35:33        7:25     1:33:43        7:25     2:46:41        7:25       32:10    7:36     3:18:50
70    Chad Cronin            M3539        14/92       36:55        7:20     1:36:26        7:20     2:44:48        7:20       34:06    7:36     3:18:53
71    Jason Bruckner         M3539        15/92       36:35        7:26     1:36:07        7:26     2:47:10        7:26       31:47    7:36     3:18:56
72    Sherri Breese          F2529         4/53       36:57        7:30     1:36:59        7:30     2:48:24        7:30       30:41    7:36     3:19:05
73    Bryan Schultz          M2529        12/42       37:20        7:39     1:37:53        7:39     2:52:02        7:39       27:44    7:38     3:19:45
74    Chris Spadafora        M0124         2/13       33:20        6:55     1:26:27        6:55     2:35:35        6:55       44:12    7:38     3:19:47
75    Bart Worwa             M4044       14/122       37:54        7:28     1:38:28        7:28     2:47:47        7:28       32:02    7:38     3:19:48
76    Tom Meersman           M3034        16/62       35:28        7:19     1:32:25        7:19     2:44:17        7:19       35:35    7:38     3:19:52
77    Jonathan Burmeister    M4044       15/122       36:40        7:29     1:36:31        7:29     2:48:05        7:29       31:48    7:38     3:19:53
78    Darren Donakowski      M2529        13/42       37:05        7:25     1:37:16        7:25     2:46:41        7:25       34:09    7:40     3:20:50
79    Billie Rodriguez       M2529        14/42       38:41        7:37     1:41:31        7:37     2:51:04        7:37       30:06    7:41     3:21:09
80    Jeff Morrow            M4044       16/122       36:24        7:30     1:36:23        7:30     2:48:29        7:30       32:49    7:41     3:21:18
81    Manuel Chinchilla      M4549         5/99       37:08        7:28     1:37:37        7:28     2:47:42        7:28       33:38    7:42     3:21:19
82    Monica Huff            F4044        1/106       37:34        7:36     1:38:32        7:36     2:50:49        7:36       30:33    7:42     3:21:21
83    Bryan Jones            M2529        15/42       34:34        7:18     1:31:45        7:18     2:44:01        7:18       37:47    7:43     3:21:48
84    Gayle Zorrilla         F4044        2/106       38:43        7:42     1:41:43        7:42     2:53:14        7:42       28:38    7:43     3:21:52
85    John Brazda            M4549         6/99       37:19        7:32     1:38:17        7:32     2:49:29        7:32       32:27    7:43     3:21:56
86    Martin James           M4044       17/122       37:05        7:29     1:37:17        7:29     2:48:02        7:29       34:04    7:43     3:22:05
87    Andrew Lundberg        M3539        16/92       35:46        7:27     1:35:30        7:27     2:47:37        7:27       34:29    7:43     3:22:06
88    David Holmes           M4044       18/122       38:52        7:41     1:41:38        7:41     2:52:52        7:41       29:21    7:44     3:22:12
89    Eugene Schmidt         M6064         2/25       38:52        7:41     1:41:23        7:41     2:52:52        7:41       29:47    7:45     3:22:39
90    Kathryn Leahy          F2529         5/53       38:25        7:40     1:40:57        7:40     2:52:10        7:40       30:52    7:45     3:23:02
91    Darren Cunningham      M2529        16/42       35:25        7:29     1:32:15        7:29     2:48:03        7:29       35:35    7:47     3:23:37
92    John Hiemenz           M4549         7/99       38:53        7:42     1:41:39        7:42     2:53:05        7:42       30:45    7:47     3:23:49
93    John Kiser             M5054         7/74       38:54        7:42     1:41:39        7:42     2:53:05        7:42       30:54    7:48     3:23:58
94    Bob Baniewicz          M4044       19/122       37:30        7:37     1:38:57        7:37     2:51:05        7:37       33:02    7:48     3:24:06
95    Dan Craychee           M3034        17/62       37:26        7:35     1:38:19        7:35     2:50:16        7:35       33:52    7:48     3:24:07
96    Dustin Mier            M2529        17/42       35:30        7:26     1:32:23        7:26     2:47:05        7:26       37:14    7:48     3:24:18
97    Denise Hefferin        F3034         1/79       37:05        7:36     1:37:16        7:36     2:50:51        7:36       33:29    7:48     3:24:20
98    Whitney Richman        F3034         2/79       39:43        7:51     1:45:24        7:51     2:56:20        7:51       28:03    7:48     3:24:22
99    Timothy Callahan       M4549         8/99       38:46        7:42     1:41:40        7:42     2:53:02        7:42       31:30    7:49     3:24:31
100   Ivan Temesvari         M3034        18/62       33:10        7:30     1:31:26        7:30     2:48:31        7:30       36:13    7:49     3:24:44
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Jerry Rauman           M4549         9/99       38:24        7:44     1:40:54        7:44     2:53:54        7:44       30:54    7:49     3:24:48
102   Aldo Quintanar         M3034        19/62       39:14        7:48     1:43:07        7:48     2:55:27        7:48       30:11    7:51     3:25:38
103   Thomas Miller          M5054         8/74       38:48        7:45     1:41:40        7:45     2:54:02        7:45       31:51    7:52     3:25:53
104   Kuniaki Ota            M3539        17/92       39:30        7:52     1:44:01        7:52     2:56:44        7:52       29:18    7:52     3:26:01
105   Julio Payan            M3034        20/62       34:39        7:34     1:32:12        7:34     2:50:00        7:34       36:04    7:52     3:26:03
106   Stephanie Iantorno     F0124         2/25       38:51        7:42     1:41:37        7:42     2:53:01        7:42       33:13    7:53     3:26:14
107   Jeff Wehling           M4549        10/99       35:37        7:30     1:34:11        7:30     2:48:43        7:30       37:35    7:53     3:26:18
108   Paul Regan             M2529        18/42       35:30        7:26     1:32:23        7:26     2:47:15        7:26       39:13    7:53     3:26:28
109   Joshua Rak             M0124         3/13       35:30        7:19     1:32:23        7:19     2:44:29        7:19       41:59    7:53     3:26:28
110   Margaret McDonnell     F4549         1/73       39:03        7:49     1:42:52        7:49     2:55:50        7:49       30:54    7:54     3:26:43
111   Mike Raczka            M5054         9/74       38:50        7:42     1:40:39        7:42     2:53:03        7:42       33:41    7:54     3:26:44
112   Nancy Blum             F4044        3/106       37:34        7:44     1:38:26        7:44     2:53:53        7:44       33:22    7:55     3:27:15
113   John Hibler            M4044       20/122       39:48        7:52     1:44:23        7:52     2:56:52        7:52       30:29    7:55     3:27:21
114   Jennifer Simpson       F4044        4/106       39:19        7:48     1:42:15        7:48     2:55:23        7:48       32:05    7:56     3:27:28
115   Herman Beck            M4044       21/122       38:50        7:45     1:41:37        7:45     2:54:04        7:45       33:27    7:56     3:27:31
116   Evan Zdunek            M3034        21/62       39:19        7:55     1:44:17        7:55     2:58:07        7:55       29:25    7:56     3:27:31
117   Ryan Vankampen         M2529        19/42       33:48        7:41     1:31:02        7:41     2:52:42        7:41       35:07    7:56     3:27:49
118   Adam Howitt            M3539        18/92       35:58        7:20     1:34:34        7:20     2:44:49        7:20       43:11    7:57     3:28:00
119   Paul Maness            M4044       22/122       34:23        7:19     1:31:30        7:19     2:44:27        7:19       43:39    7:57     3:28:05
120   Kait Krause            F0124         3/25       37:04        7:48     1:37:52        7:48     2:55:23        7:48       33:12    7:58     3:28:34
121   Joshua Lundeby         M3034        22/62       39:31        7:56     1:44:02        7:56     2:58:16        7:56       30:20    7:58     3:28:36
122   Andrew Bellavia        M5054        10/74       39:34        7:52     1:44:09        7:52     2:56:48        7:52       31:57    7:59     3:28:45
123   Jeremy Roussel         M3034        23/62       35:29        7:28     1:32:23        7:28     2:47:41        7:28       41:26    7:59     3:29:06
124   Raymond Heraty         M4044       23/122       39:39        7:55     1:43:59        7:55     2:58:06        7:55       31:10    8:00     3:29:16
125   Caitlin McMahon        F2529         6/53       39:49        7:57     1:44:29        7:57     2:58:31        7:57       30:49    8:00     3:29:20
126   Mark Harbaugh          M4044       24/122       36:11        7:41     1:35:27        7:41     2:52:44        7:41       36:39    8:00     3:29:23
127   Krista Wohnrade        F4044        5/106       39:32        7:55     1:43:50        7:55     2:57:59        7:55       31:27    8:00     3:29:25
128   Mike Dietz             M3539        19/92       39:49        7:57     1:44:27        7:57     2:58:33        7:57       30:55    8:00     3:29:28
129   Tom Kuntz              M5054        11/74       39:49        7:57     1:44:29        7:57     2:58:32        7:57       30:59    8:00     3:29:30
130   M. Edward Kocek        M3034        24/62       35:46        7:29     1:33:48        7:29     2:48:10        7:29       41:37    8:01     3:29:47
131   Pam Luka               F4044        6/106       37:58        7:47     1:39:15        7:47     2:55:01        7:47       34:53    8:01     3:29:54
132   Eric Becker            M2529        20/42       38:51        7:46     1:40:39        7:46     2:54:38        7:46       35:18    8:01     3:29:55
133   Jaime Duran            M4044       25/122       38:47        7:48     1:41:32        7:48     2:55:28        7:48       34:32    8:01     3:30:00
134   David Phelps           M4044       26/122       35:45        7:42     1:34:43        7:42     2:52:56        7:42       37:08    8:02     3:30:03
135   Kate Chandler          F3034         3/79       39:49        7:57     1:44:26        7:57     2:58:32        7:57       31:36    8:02     3:30:08
136   Tom Alesia             M4549        11/99       39:52        7:57     1:44:30        7:57     2:58:46        7:57       31:49    8:03     3:30:35
137   Micheal Campagna       M4549        12/99       37:54        7:56     1:41:41        7:56     2:58:08        7:56       32:44    8:03     3:30:52
138   Jason McCalla          M3539        20/92       40:08        8:00     1:45:20        8:00     2:59:39        8:00       31:14    8:03     3:30:52
139   Matthew Nakanishi      M4044       27/122       40:34        8:01     1:45:56        8:01     3:00:12        8:01       30:51    8:04     3:31:03
140   Marc Correra           M4044       28/122       39:44        7:55     1:42:49        7:55     2:58:02        7:55       33:09    8:04     3:31:11
141   Daniel Feehan          M3034        25/62       36:21        7:50     1:36:11        7:50     2:56:14        7:50       35:18    8:05     3:31:32
142   Maria Thies            F2529         7/53       36:58        7:56     1:40:20        7:56     2:58:16        7:56       33:25    8:05     3:31:41
143   Debby Jones            F5054         1/51       40:04        8:00     1:44:44        8:00     2:59:41        8:00       32:31    8:06     3:32:12
144   Daniel Kapper          M0124         4/13       39:27        7:55     1:43:52        7:55     2:57:47        7:55       34:29    8:07     3:32:15
145   James McKenna          M4549        13/99       35:24        7:50     1:37:13        7:50     2:55:53        7:50       37:07    8:08     3:32:59
146   Hayley O'Connell       F0124         4/25       43:03        8:07     1:49:42        8:07     3:02:34        8:07       30:36    8:09     3:33:09
147   John Clisham           M4044       29/122       37:29        7:37     1:38:57        7:37     2:51:05        7:37       42:12    8:09     3:33:16
148   Matt Crain             M4549        14/99       39:34        7:57     1:43:45        7:57     2:58:40        7:57       34:38    8:09     3:33:18
149   Timothy Lawler         M5559         1/35       39:07        7:59     1:42:53        7:59     2:59:20        7:59       34:01    8:09     3:33:21
150   Matt Reiter            M3034        26/62       37:06        7:55     1:37:23        7:55     2:58:03        7:55       35:18    8:09     3:33:21
151   Jessica Oldfather      F3034         4/79       40:39        8:10     1:47:09        8:10     3:03:42        8:10       30:02    8:10     3:33:43
152   Jamie Mayer            F3539         2/77       37:05        7:52     1:37:42        7:52     2:56:52        7:52       36:54    8:10     3:33:45
153   Charles Crittenden     M5054        12/74       39:23        7:59     1:43:28        7:59     2:59:24        7:59       34:27    8:10     3:33:51
154   Kevin Boe              M4549        15/99       41:45        8:14     1:50:00        8:14     3:05:11        8:14       28:41    8:10     3:33:52
155   Tori Brown             F3034         5/79       39:37        8:03     1:44:07        8:03     3:01:01        8:03       33:05    8:11     3:34:05
156   Darren Niesley         M4549        16/99       38:48        7:53     1:41:41        7:53     2:57:23        7:53       36:46    8:11     3:34:09
157   Michael Guth           M4044       30/122       40:42        8:10     1:46:58        8:10     3:03:45        8:10       30:31    8:11     3:34:15
158   Stevie Parks           F0124         5/25       40:38        8:06     1:46:24        8:06     3:01:59        8:06       32:21    8:11     3:34:19
159   John Hauenstein        M4044       31/122       37:16        8:00     1:38:09        8:00     2:59:51        8:00       34:36    8:12     3:34:26
160   Phil Wilson            M4044       32/122       39:44        7:55     1:42:23        7:55     2:57:50        7:55       36:45    8:12     3:34:34
161   Jeanine McMillen       F3034         6/79       39:57        8:03     1:44:40        8:03     3:01:06        8:03       33:37    8:12     3:34:42
162   Anna Forcelledo        F3034         7/79       41:05        8:11     1:47:38        8:11     3:03:51        8:11       30:51    8:12     3:34:42
163   Jose Rangel            M5054        13/74       39:48        8:08     1:44:32        8:08     3:02:50        8:08       31:54    8:12     3:34:43
164   Carlo Ramos            M3034        27/62       41:18        8:06     1:46:41        8:06     3:02:10        8:06       33:12    8:14     3:35:21
165   James Medek            M3034        28/62       38:54        7:57     1:41:44        7:57     2:58:33        7:57       37:39    8:16     3:36:12
166   Mark Piercy            M5559         2/35       41:45        8:07     1:47:30        8:07     3:02:26        8:07       33:53    8:16     3:36:19
167   Marc Breese            M3539        21/92       41:02        8:12     1:47:24        8:12     3:04:09        8:12       32:12    8:16     3:36:20
168   Suzanne Ferrara        F3034         8/79       41:36        8:11     1:48:09        8:11     3:04:01        8:11       32:40    8:17     3:36:40
169   Edward Bates           M6064         3/25       39:52        8:06     1:45:12        8:06     3:02:13        8:06       34:55    8:18     3:37:08
170   Inigo Zapater          M5054        14/74       41:48        8:16     1:49:44        8:16     3:05:51        8:16       31:17    8:18     3:37:08
171   George Bienusa         M4549        17/99       39:32        7:57     1:44:12        7:57     2:58:32        7:57       38:41    8:18     3:37:12
172   Phillip Anderson       M5559         3/35       39:01        8:08     1:43:39        8:08     3:02:41        8:08       34:38    8:18     3:37:18
173   Casey Beckley          M3539        22/92       36:10        7:54     1:35:28        7:54     2:57:28        7:54       39:55    8:18     3:37:23
174   Erik Ladewig           M3034        29/62       39:11        7:59     1:43:44        7:59     2:59:18        7:59       38:12    8:19     3:37:29
175   Erin Smith             F3539         3/77       40:53        8:13     1:47:37        8:13     3:04:34        8:13       32:58    8:19     3:37:32
176   Michael Marquardt      M5559         4/35       41:17        8:14     1:48:00        8:14     3:04:58        8:14       32:43    8:19     3:37:40
177   Timothy Ryan           M5559         5/35       37:58        8:00     1:42:08        8:00     2:59:56        8:00       37:49    8:19     3:37:45
178   Chenae Jackson         F3539         4/77       39:49        8:08     1:44:27        8:08     3:02:46        8:08       35:01    8:19     3:37:46
179   Micah Schloegel        F3034         9/79       40:05        8:09     1:45:48        8:09     3:03:14        8:09       34:37    8:19     3:37:50
180   Kristi Hunt            F3034        10/79       40:38        8:15     1:47:25        8:15     3:05:33        8:15       32:20    8:19     3:37:53
181   Warren Krup            M5054        15/74       39:42        8:11     1:44:36        8:11     3:04:01        8:11       33:54    8:20     3:37:55
182   Carl Bjartmar          M4549        18/99       38:57        8:06     1:41:49        8:06     3:02:11        8:06       35:49    8:20     3:38:00
183   Mark Mooney            M4044       33/122       41:03        8:06     1:46:01        8:06     3:02:00        8:06       36:06    8:20     3:38:06
184   Justin Guilkey         M0124         5/13       43:03        8:07     1:49:42        8:07     3:02:34        8:07       35:43    8:20     3:38:16
185   Catherine Campion      F3539         5/77       41:33        8:19     1:49:57        8:19     3:06:46        8:19       31:36    8:21     3:38:22
186   Lucas Satre            M4044       34/122       41:17        8:11     1:47:18        8:11     3:03:58        8:11       34:26    8:21     3:38:24
187   Rolf Fredrick          M5054        16/74       39:05        8:09     1:43:51        8:09     3:03:12        8:09       35:24    8:21     3:38:35
188   Jenny Sparks           F4044        7/106       40:48        8:16     1:47:32        8:16     3:05:43        8:16       32:58    8:21     3:38:41
189   Leo Kular              M4549        19/99       37:34        8:02     1:39:39        8:02     3:00:26        8:02       38:25    8:22     3:38:51
190   John Becker            M4044       35/122       39:16        8:10     1:44:45        8:10     3:03:32        8:10       35:27    8:22     3:38:59
191   Gregg Delgadillo       M3539        23/92       41:14        8:15     1:47:24        8:15     3:05:35        8:15       33:25    8:22     3:39:00
192   Meg Moore              F4044        8/106       41:55        8:19     1:49:24        8:19     3:06:58        8:19       32:02    8:22     3:39:00
193   Brad Muender           M5559         6/35       41:17        8:14     1:48:00        8:14     3:05:13        8:14       34:03    8:23     3:39:16
194   Jesse Turner           M4044       36/122       38:56        8:10     1:44:30        8:10     3:03:40        8:10       35:39    8:23     3:39:18
195   Jim Papp               M4549        20/99       39:53        8:10     1:44:37        8:10     3:03:29        8:10       35:52    8:23     3:39:21
196   Nicholas Dinham        M3034        30/62       41:00        8:19     1:48:18        8:19     3:07:02        8:19       32:25    8:23     3:39:27
197   Richard Cizek          M5054        17/74       42:26        8:20     1:51:13        8:20     3:07:13        8:20       32:20    8:23     3:39:32
198   Everett Phillips       M5054        18/74       41:04        8:19     1:48:55        8:19     3:06:55        8:19       32:38    8:23     3:39:33
199   Steve Collins          M4044       37/122       39:42        8:00     1:44:44        8:00     3:00:00        8:00       39:41    8:24     3:39:40
200   Bill Goerich           M3539        24/92       39:49        8:07     1:44:28        8:07     3:02:35        8:07       37:13    8:24     3:39:48
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Advocate Dreyer Fox Valley Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5M        RATE        13.1        RATE        22.5        RATE    LAST_3.7    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Joseph Welty           M5559         7/35       41:38        8:17     1:49:42        8:17     3:06:08        8:17       33:42    8:24     3:39:50
202   Lisa McIntyre          F3539         6/77       41:36        8:21     1:49:44        8:21     3:07:33        8:21       32:20    8:24     3:39:52
203   Arthur Brown           M5054        19/74       40:42        8:13     1:46:57        8:13     3:04:45        8:13       35:08    8:24     3:39:53
204   Aaron Sherrick         M4044       38/122       41:51        8:21     1:49:52        8:21     3:07:51        8:21       32:06    8:24     3:39:57
205   Eric Hendrickson       M5054        20/74       41:48        8:22     1:49:59        8:22     3:07:57        8:22       32:02    8:24     3:39:58
206   Carlos Magana          M4044       39/122       38:54        8:03     1:41:43        8:03     3:00:57        8:03       39:03    8:24     3:39:59
207   Joy Sherrick           F4044        9/106       41:51        8:21     1:49:53        8:21     3:07:50        8:21       32:10    8:24     3:39:59
208   Charlyn Chapal         F3034        11/79       41:50        8:19     1:49:04        8:19     3:06:58        8:19       33:21    8:25     3:40:18
209   Susana Ochoa           F3539         7/77       40:51        8:18     1:47:15        8:18     3:06:24        8:18       34:15    8:26     3:40:38
210   David Mauger           M5559         8/35       41:18        8:21     1:49:57        8:21     3:07:42        8:21       33:04    8:26     3:40:46
211   Melinda Fountain       F4549         2/73       39:47        8:12     1:44:29        8:12     3:04:13        8:12       36:39    8:26     3:40:52
212   Kristy Howland         F4549         3/73       40:39        8:20     1:47:59        8:20     3:07:13        8:20       33:51    8:27     3:41:03
213   Mungai Kamiti          M6064         4/25       40:42        8:18     1:46:55        8:18     3:06:45        8:18       34:28    8:27     3:41:13
214   Amy Becker             F4044       10/106       40:48        8:18     1:47:33        8:18     3:06:25        8:18       34:52    8:27     3:41:17
215   Kerri Wood             F3034        12/79       41:47        8:22     1:50:00        8:22     3:08:02        8:22       33:28    8:28     3:41:29
216   Anne Bezek             F3539         8/77       41:40        8:22     1:48:35        8:22     3:08:12        8:22       33:43    8:29     3:41:54
217   Thomas Kavanaugh       M4549        21/99       40:18        8:21     1:46:03        8:21     3:07:49        8:21       34:31    8:30     3:42:20
218   Steve Spoelhof         M4549        22/99       42:07        8:27     1:51:49        8:27     3:09:55        8:27       32:51    8:31     3:42:46
219   Koen Ruttens           M4549        23/99       39:05        8:14     1:43:49        8:14     3:05:14        8:14       37:36    8:31     3:42:49
220   Chris Black            M4549        24/99       40:45        8:15     1:46:53        8:15     3:05:28        8:15       37:23    8:31     3:42:50
221   Patrick Meagher        M2529        21/42       38:17        8:16     1:41:20        8:16     3:05:44        8:16       37:08    8:31     3:42:51
222   James Clancy           M4549        25/99       39:01        8:05     1:42:36        8:05     3:01:42        8:05       41:10    8:31     3:42:51
223   Kari Butler            F4044       11/106       38:08        8:10     1:40:49        8:10     3:03:33        8:10       39:19    8:31     3:42:52
224   Edward Tsai            M4549        26/99       40:47        8:16     1:46:33        8:16     3:05:52        8:16       37:01    8:31     3:42:52
225   Gordon Bennett         M5054        21/74       41:02        8:21     1:47:49        8:21     3:07:52        8:21       35:01    8:31     3:42:53
226   Molly Grube            F0124         6/25       38:57        8:17     1:43:07        8:17     3:06:09        8:17       37:19    8:32     3:43:27
227   Tammy Hartje           F4549         4/73       39:59        8:26     1:47:06        8:26     3:09:24        8:26       34:21    8:33     3:43:44
228   Michelle Kennedy       F4044       12/106       42:36        8:31     1:51:46        8:31     3:11:29        8:31       32:19    8:33     3:43:48
229   Kristian Hernandez     M3034        31/62       40:56        8:21     1:47:15        8:21     3:07:40        8:21       36:12    8:33     3:43:51
230   Stuart Boba            M5054        22/74       42:22        8:31     1:51:40        8:31     3:11:19        8:31       32:38    8:33     3:43:56
231   Robert Dluzen          M4549        27/99       41:45        8:23     1:49:57        8:23     3:08:27        8:23       35:34    8:33     3:44:01
232   Jackie Hodges          F4044       13/106       42:50        8:30     1:51:37        8:30     3:11:15        8:30       32:48    8:34     3:44:03
233   Scott Welninski        M4549        28/99       40:52        8:23     1:47:17        8:23     3:08:18        8:23       35:46    8:34     3:44:04
234   Christopher Ambroso    M4044       40/122       41:47        8:32     1:49:58        8:32     3:11:39        8:32       32:51    8:35     3:44:29
235   Bill Sanders           M4044       41/122       42:21        8:31     1:51:40        8:31     3:11:18        8:31       33:17    8:35     3:44:35
236   Kelly Beahan           F3539         9/77       39:48        8:13     1:44:28        8:13     3:04:35        8:13       40:04    8:35     3:44:39
237   Patrick Beuchel        M5054        23/74       41:54        8:26     1:49:12        8:26     3:09:38        8:26       35:02    8:35     3:44:39
238   Tara Carroll           F3034        13/79       40:42        8:22     1:47:09        8:22     3:08:00        8:22       36:52    8:35     3:44:52
239   Anne Nigrelli          F4044       14/106       41:19        8:27     1:49:27        8:27     3:10:04        8:27       34:50    8:35     3:44:54
240   Christy Peterson       F3539        10/77       41:49        8:22     1:49:18        8:22     3:07:55        8:22       37:13    8:36     3:45:07
241   Frank Orlando          M4549        29/99       37:19        8:09     1:38:36        8:09     3:03:02        8:09       42:18    8:36     3:45:20
242   David Haug             M3539        25/92       37:06        8:07     1:37:30        8:07     3:02:34        8:07       43:04    8:37     3:45:38
243   Elizabeth Sacrey       F4044       15/106       39:50        8:18     1:45:35        8:18     3:06:32        8:18       39:11    8:37     3:45:43
244   Cristie Nutter         F3539        11/77       41:36        8:28     1:48:09        8:28     3:10:18        8:28       35:46    8:38     3:46:03
245   Steve Bond             M3539        26/92       39:31        8:15     1:43:15        8:15     3:05:17        8:15       40:49    8:38     3:46:05
246   Boyana Norris          F3539        12/77       41:58        8:34     1:50:17        8:34     3:12:31        8:34       33:51    8:39     3:46:22
247   Bonnie Steer           F4044       16/106       42:33        8:32     1:50:30        8:32     3:11:48        8:32       34:37    8:39     3:46:24
248   Julie Soucinek         F4044       17/106       43:18        8:40     1:54:54        8:40     3:14:46        8:40       31:56    8:40     3:46:41
249   Jeffrey Ward           M3539        27/92       41:40        8:29     1:49:23        8:29     3:10:52        8:29       35:55    8:40     3:46:47
250   Tony Gialanella        M5559         9/35       39:26        8:22     1:46:31        8:22     3:08:10        8:22       38:52    8:40     3:47:02
251   Susanna Maines         F0124         7/25       43:28        8:37     1:52:55        8:37     3:13:51        8:37       33:30    8:41     3:47:21
252   Steve Waszkowiak       M4044       42/122       41:06        8:34     1:49:50        8:34     3:12:42        8:34       34:49    8:42     3:47:31
253   Christopher Sixt       M4549        30/99       42:07        8:36     1:52:21        8:36     3:13:11        8:36       34:22    8:42     3:47:33
254   Christine Bell         F4044       18/106       43:15        8:38     1:54:39        8:38     3:14:12        8:38       33:31    8:42     3:47:42
255   Glen Anderson          M4549        31/99       42:19        8:31     1:51:39        8:31     3:11:33        8:31       36:11    8:42     3:47:44
256   Joel Gaurano           M3539        28/92       42:38        8:28     1:50:54        8:28     3:10:17        8:28       37:33    8:42     3:47:50
257   Maureen Lesak          F3539        13/77       38:18        8:01     1:40:59        8:01     3:00:11        8:01       47:52    8:43     3:48:02
258   Sarah Yerkes           F2529         8/53       42:57        8:35     1:52:53        8:35     3:12:55        8:35       35:14    8:43     3:48:09
259   Irene Kom              F4044       19/106       41:03        8:39     1:47:25        8:39     3:14:32        8:39       33:42    8:43     3:48:14
260   Celeste Kudrys         F3034        14/79       40:41        8:23     1:46:56        8:23     3:08:33        8:23       39:46    8:43     3:48:19
261   Jill Griffin           F4549         5/73       41:05        8:27     1:49:22        8:27     3:09:50        8:27       38:35    8:44     3:48:25
262   Matthew Wyner          M3539        29/92       43:43        8:42     1:54:29        8:42     3:15:30        8:42       33:31    8:45     3:49:01
263   Tracy Decourcy         F5054         2/51       43:41        8:38     1:54:03        8:38     3:14:15        8:38       34:47    8:45     3:49:01
264   Suthahan Rasathurai    M4549        32/99       39:06        8:22     1:44:17        8:22     3:07:54        8:22       41:11    8:45     3:49:04
265   Christine White        F3539        14/77       43:32        8:45     1:55:07        8:45     3:16:41        8:45       32:23    8:45     3:49:04
266   Shannon Penoff         F3034        15/79       44:50        8:47     1:57:32        8:47     3:17:25        8:47       31:44    8:45     3:49:09
267   Emily Dunn             F2529         9/53       40:53        8:25     1:47:43        8:25     3:09:09        8:25       40:14    8:46     3:49:22
268   John Danits            M6064         5/25       38:53        8:26     1:43:32        8:26     3:09:31        8:26       39:55    8:46     3:49:25
269   Brenda Campbell        F4549         6/73       42:28        8:38     1:52:50        8:38     3:13:58        8:38       35:30    8:46     3:49:28
270   James Mack             M3034        32/62       43:45        8:48     1:55:23        8:48     3:17:40        8:48       31:49    8:46     3:49:29
271   Gary Snider            M4044       43/122       41:51        8:30     1:50:36        8:30     3:11:00        8:30       38:29    8:46     3:49:29
272   Angie McQueen          F3539        15/77       43:52        8:43     1:55:24        8:43     3:16:04        8:43       33:27    8:46     3:49:31
273   Bradley Cordts         M4549        33/99       38:48        8:35     1:46:51        8:35     3:13:05        8:35       36:32    8:46     3:49:37
274   Lee Ann Kelly          F3539        16/77       40:53        8:38     1:48:37        8:38     3:13:57        8:38       35:43    8:46     3:49:40
275   Karen Sahr             F4044       20/106       41:47        8:34     1:50:01        8:34     3:12:31        8:34       37:12    8:47     3:49:42
276   Violeta Ochoa Salabert F3034        16/79       40:51        8:32     1:47:20        8:32     3:11:47        8:32       37:56    8:47     3:49:43
277   Caroline Nusser        F4044       21/106       41:10        8:22     1:46:36        8:22     3:08:15        8:22       41:31    8:47     3:49:45
278   Hugo Tecuanhuehue      M4044       44/122       35:46        7:58     1:35:34        7:58     2:59:03        7:58       50:58    8:47     3:50:00
279   Ming Zhou              M4044       45/122       41:12        8:32     1:48:28        8:32     3:11:58        8:32       38:07    8:47     3:50:05
280   Amy Sanders            F3539        17/77       40:39        8:32     1:47:59        8:32     3:11:52        8:32       38:16    8:47     3:50:08
281   Joshua Larsen          M3034        33/62       42:36        8:37     1:51:38        8:37     3:13:37        8:37       36:31    8:47     3:50:08
282   Greg Weddle            M4549        34/99       42:23        8:33     1:51:46        8:33     3:12:06        8:33       38:03    8:48     3:50:08
283   Robert Acke            M5054        24/74       42:20        8:33     1:51:48        8:33     3:12:14        8:33       38:04    8:48     3:50:18
284   Catherine Rodgers      F0124         8/25       39:46        8:33     1:43:38        8:33     3:12:19        8:33       38:09    8:48     3:50:27
285   Susan Land             F4549         7/73       45:34        8:47     1:57:16        8:47     3:17:22        8:47       33:22    8:49     3:50:43
286   Elise Conner           F5559         1/16       43:04        8:42     1:52:45        8:42     3:15:30        8:42       35:22    8:49     3:50:52
287   David Nadolski         M4044       46/122       41:17        8:32     1:48:48        8:32     3:11:41        8:32       39:12    8:49     3:50:52
288   Gene Stuckey           M3539        30/92       42:20        8:38     1:51:41        8:38     3:14:07        8:38       36:50    8:49     3:50:57
289   Moses Plomero          M3539        31/92       43:09        8:46     1:54:38        8:46     3:16:59        8:46       33:59    8:49     3:50:58
290   Brian Phillips         M5054        25/74       38:58        8:15     1:42:01        8:15     3:05:33        8:15       45:34    8:50     3:51:07
291   Adam Hissong           M3539        32/92       42:55        8:36     1:52:14        8:36     3:13:22        8:36       37:46    8:50     3:51:08
292   Kathleen Quigley       F5054         3/51       43:23        8:45     1:54:16        8:45     3:16:51        8:45       34:21    8:50     3:51:12
293   Matthew Bultas         M2529        22/42       44:56        8:44     1:54:36        8:44     3:16:12        8:44       35:12    8:50     3:51:23
294   Jon Pena               M3539        33/92       42:25        8:34     1:50:02        8:34     3:12:26        8:34       39:00    8:50     3:51:26
295   Christine Montana      F4044       22/106       42:20        8:37     1:51:42        8:37     3:13:43        8:37       37:46    8:51     3:51:29
296   Lynsey Fleck           F3034        17/79       39:45        8:51     1:44:29        8:51     3:18:59        8:51       32:38    8:51     3:51:37
297   Charles Barthelme      M3034        34/62       44:19        8:50     1:56:10        8:50     3:18:27        8:50       33:12    8:51     3:51:38
298   Doug Kieffer           M4549        35/99       42:21        8:34     1:50:10        8:34     3:12:35        8:34       39:13    8:51     3:51:47
299   Matt Vogel             M4044       47/122       38:22        8:37     1:45:16        8:37     3:13:37        8:37       38:11    8:51     3:51:47
300   Mary Miller            F4044       23/106       44:14        8:51     1:56:49        8:51     3:19:06        8:51       32:42    8:51     3:51:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5M        RATE        13.1        RATE        22.5        RATE    LAST_3.7    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Sam Fitzgerald         M0124         6/13       43:34        8:38     1:53:45        8:38     3:14:15        8:38       37:35    8:51     3:51:49
302   Todd Custable          M4044       48/122       42:53        8:49     1:52:02        8:49     3:18:08        8:49       33:42    8:51     3:51:49
303   Tracy Nemtuda          F4044       24/106       42:28        8:39     1:52:49        8:39     3:14:37        8:39       37:15    8:51     3:51:52
304   Rachel Sotelo          F2529        10/53       42:58        8:47     1:53:12        8:47     3:17:24        8:47       34:34    8:52     3:51:58
305   Christa Hale-Atkinson  F2529        11/53       43:50        8:49     1:56:25        8:49     3:18:21        8:49       33:38    8:52     3:51:58
306   Shawn Miller           M5054        26/74       39:48        8:37     1:44:50        8:37     3:13:34        8:37       38:25    8:52     3:51:59
307   Maureen Jones          F4549         8/73       44:14        8:49     1:56:51        8:49     3:18:22        8:49       33:41    8:52     3:52:03
308   Michael Way            M4549        36/99       42:20        8:34     1:51:39        8:34     3:12:43        8:34       39:30    8:52     3:52:12
309   Elizabeth Ricely       F4549         9/73       42:21        8:40     1:51:44        8:40     3:14:43        8:40       37:32    8:52     3:52:15
310   Andrea Yob             F4044       25/106       42:20        8:37     1:51:41        8:37     3:13:47        8:37       38:31    8:52     3:52:18
311   Norma Fortino          F3539        18/77       42:47        8:35     1:51:03        8:35     3:13:02        8:35       39:19    8:53     3:52:21
312   Mary Tyson Bradshaw    F3034        18/79       44:30        8:52     1:57:01        8:52     3:19:10        8:52       33:12    8:53     3:52:22
313   Debra Walter           F4549        10/73       42:49        8:38     1:51:36        8:38     3:13:53        8:38       38:47    8:53     3:52:40
314   Zachary Zuzzio         M4044       49/122       39:27        8:40     1:46:01        8:40     3:14:39        8:40       38:06    8:53     3:52:44
315   Cory Sengsanith        M4044       50/122       42:19        8:40     1:52:06        8:40     3:14:57        8:40       37:52    8:54     3:52:49
316   Margaret Marron        F4549        11/73       43:56        8:51     1:56:46        8:51     3:19:00        8:51       33:58    8:54     3:52:58
317   Sara Mason             F3539        19/77       43:53        8:47     1:54:08        8:47     3:17:26        8:47       35:43    8:54     3:53:09
318   David Spencer          M5559        10/35       40:03        8:37     1:47:21        8:37     3:13:39        8:37       39:34    8:55     3:53:12
319   Charles Archer         M6064         6/25       41:19        8:38     1:48:29        8:38     3:14:10        8:38       39:04    8:55     3:53:13
320   Laird Malamed          M4549        37/99       44:13        8:53     1:56:48        8:53     3:19:47        8:53       33:30    8:55     3:53:17
321   Derek Keeny            M4044       51/122       38:57        8:28     1:43:29        8:28     3:10:20        8:28       43:03    8:55     3:53:23
322   Jay Ebbesen            M5559        11/35       42:46        8:46     1:53:13        8:46     3:17:08        8:46       36:21    8:55     3:53:29
323   Kristina Indriksons    F2529        12/53       42:23        8:46     1:52:48        8:46     3:17:09        8:46       36:23    8:55     3:53:32
324   Kate Dardis            F3034        19/79       44:35        8:50     1:57:00        8:50     3:18:46        8:50       34:48    8:55     3:53:33
325   Bill Kreger            M5054        27/74       44:36        8:51     1:57:00        8:51     3:18:46        8:51       34:48    8:55     3:53:34
326   Lupe Arriaga           F4549        12/73       44:10        8:49     1:56:03        8:49     3:18:23        8:49       35:16    8:56     3:53:38
327   Angela Meltzer         F3034        20/79       44:16        8:53     1:56:48        8:53     3:19:34        8:53       34:08    8:56     3:53:42
328   Kristen Dietz          F3034        21/79       44:15        8:52     1:56:45        8:52     3:19:09        8:52       34:44    8:56     3:53:52
329   Matt Mayer             M4549        38/99       41:36        8:31     1:47:32        8:31     3:11:25        8:31       42:52    8:57     3:54:17
330   Lauren Lemke           F3539        20/77       44:18        8:52     1:56:53        8:52     3:19:20        8:52       35:15    8:58     3:54:35
331   Katie Schmid           F3034        22/79       45:22        8:51     1:58:13        8:51     3:19:08        8:51       35:31    8:58     3:54:38
332   Tina Daniels           F3539        21/77       42:50        8:35     1:51:53        8:35     3:13:07        8:35       41:41    8:58     3:54:48
333   Susan Malnati          F4044       26/106       44:14        8:51     1:56:55        8:51     3:19:08        8:51       35:42    8:58     3:54:49
334   Bill Hurst             M4044       52/122       47:04        8:56     2:01:56        8:56     3:20:45        8:56       34:08    8:58     3:54:52
335   Raquel Sanchez         F3539        22/77       42:22        8:46     1:51:48        8:46     3:17:02        8:46       37:51    8:58     3:54:53
336   Caolan MacMahon        F4549        13/73       44:41        8:55     1:57:04        8:55     3:20:30        8:55       34:24    8:58     3:54:53
337   Kathleen Doyle         F4044       27/106       42:50        8:28     1:51:21        8:28     3:10:19        8:28       44:36    8:58     3:54:54
338   Todd Tilton            M5054        28/74       39:06        8:39     1:43:16        8:39     3:14:25        8:39       40:30    8:58     3:54:54
339   Kevin Davison          M4044       53/122       42:19        8:36     1:50:20        8:36     3:13:19        8:36       41:51    8:59     3:55:09
340   Mike Wolf              M4549        39/99       38:57        8:21     1:41:46        8:21     3:07:40        8:21       47:43    9:00     3:55:23
341   Nicole Fisher          F3034        23/79       41:03        8:39     1:47:25        8:39     3:14:33        8:39       40:53    9:00     3:55:25
342   Dawn Cunningham        F4549        14/73       43:45        9:01     1:56:44        9:01     3:22:43        9:01       32:49    9:00     3:55:32
343   Alexander Choban       M2529        23/42       45:09        8:57     1:57:57        8:57     3:21:01        8:57       34:37    9:00     3:55:37
344   Stacey Charabowski     F2529        13/53       44:09        8:49     1:54:32        8:49     3:18:15        8:49       37:26    9:00     3:55:41
345   Kendra Stich           F2529        14/53       45:15        8:55     1:58:26        8:55     3:20:24        8:55       35:33    9:01     3:55:56
346   Adam Stich             M2529        24/42       45:15        8:55     1:58:26        8:55     3:20:24        8:55       35:33    9:01     3:55:56
347   Dan Conidi             M4044       54/122       44:46        8:49     1:55:00        8:49     3:18:10        8:49       37:50    9:01     3:56:00
348   Sergio Diaz            M2529        25/42       39:31        8:44     1:44:34        8:44     3:16:23        8:44       39:41    9:01     3:56:03
349   Daniel Miller          M3034        35/62       43:11        8:45     1:53:16        8:45     3:16:49        8:45       39:20    9:01     3:56:08
350   Eric Semelroth         M4549        40/99       38:41        8:34     1:43:40        8:34     3:12:26        8:34       43:53    9:02     3:56:19
351   James Evans Ii         M3539        34/92       42:22        8:33     1:51:43        8:33     3:12:22        8:33       43:59    9:02     3:56:21
352   Barbara Bradley        F4549        15/73       41:49        8:43     1:51:21        8:43     3:15:54        8:43       40:38    9:02     3:56:31
353   Michael Dizon          M3539        35/92       39:51        8:34     1:45:43        8:34     3:12:32        8:34       44:04    9:02     3:56:35
354   John Mordach           M5054        29/74       43:28        8:47     1:53:56        8:47     3:17:16        8:47       39:25    9:02     3:56:41
355   Kerri Carithers        F3539        23/77       44:53        8:55     1:56:46        8:55     3:20:26        8:55       36:16    9:03     3:56:42
356   Marcel Straniero       M5054        30/74       39:33        8:41     1:44:12        8:41     3:15:07        8:41       41:38    9:03     3:56:44
357   Sarah Lowry            F0124         9/25       40:41        8:41     1:47:20        8:41     3:15:16        8:41       41:29    9:03     3:56:45
358   Brian Stolfe           M4044       55/122       42:45        8:41     1:52:41        8:41     3:15:14        8:41       41:38    9:03     3:56:51
359   Harvey Parks           M4044       56/122       41:29        8:50     1:51:25        8:50     3:18:33        8:50       38:26    9:03     3:56:58
360   Martha Steele          F5054         4/51       44:02        8:55     1:56:01        8:55     3:20:35        8:55       36:27    9:03     3:57:02
361   Laura Bransky          F4044       28/106       42:26        8:56     1:51:47        8:56     3:20:39        8:56       36:23    9:03     3:57:02
362   Timothy Lee            M4044       57/122       38:55        8:24     1:41:42        8:24     3:08:43        8:24       48:22    9:03     3:57:05
363   Jon Schroeder          M4044       58/122       44:23        8:57     1:56:37        8:57     3:21:12        8:57       36:00    9:04     3:57:11
364   Wes Cronin             M3034        36/62       44:23        8:57     1:56:34        8:57     3:21:12        8:57       36:03    9:04     3:57:14
365   Timothy McHugh         M3034        37/62       44:25        8:48     1:54:46        8:48     3:17:44        8:48       39:34    9:04     3:57:18
366   Karen Einck            F4549        16/73       41:44        8:54     1:53:00        8:54     3:19:55        8:54       37:34    9:04     3:57:29
367   Kirk Taylor            M5054        31/74       45:14        9:04     1:59:26        9:04     3:23:59        9:04       33:32    9:04     3:57:31
368   John Konkel            M6064         7/25       43:30        8:57     1:57:13        8:57     3:21:02        8:57       36:34    9:05     3:57:35
369   Laura Carlson          F2529        15/53       45:14        9:03     1:59:30        9:03     3:23:17        9:03       34:20    9:05     3:57:37
370   Nicole Bucar           F2529        16/53       44:19        8:49     1:55:17        8:49     3:18:11        8:49       39:30    9:05     3:57:41
371   Bill Petersmeyer       M3539        36/92       45:33        9:03     1:59:28        9:03     3:23:16        9:03       34:26    9:05     3:57:41
372   Gail Stevens           F4549        17/73       43:44        8:57     1:56:41        8:57     3:21:19        8:57       36:29    9:05     3:57:47
373   Tiffany Ayulo          F3539        24/77       41:59        8:17     1:49:47        8:17     3:06:02        8:17       51:48    9:05     3:57:50
374   Rebecca Kuehn          F0124        10/25       45:04        8:54     1:56:07        8:54     3:19:54        8:54       37:58    9:05     3:57:51
375   Raymond Lefevour       M4044       59/122       44:33        8:58     1:58:02        8:58     3:21:25        8:58       36:35    9:05     3:57:59
376   Heather Zeigler        F3034        24/79       43:22        9:00     1:56:02        9:00     3:22:09        9:00       35:58    9:06     3:58:07
377   Victoria Krencius      F2529        17/53       43:24        8:55     1:53:54        8:55     3:20:33        8:55       37:43    9:06     3:58:16
378   Edward O'Reilly        M5054        32/74       44:31        9:01     1:58:48        9:01     3:22:32        9:01       35:58    9:07     3:58:30
379   Andrea Todd            F3539        25/77       41:38        8:53     1:50:00        8:53     3:19:44        8:53       38:56    9:07     3:58:40
380   Rick Bielenda          M4044       60/122       41:58        8:40     1:51:31        8:40     3:14:43        8:40       44:03    9:07     3:58:45
381   Bernard Lotz           M4549        41/99       44:19        8:55     1:56:59        8:55     3:20:22        8:55       38:37    9:08     3:58:58
382   Woo Kang               M5559        12/35       40:12        8:47     1:45:09        8:47     3:17:26        8:47       41:36    9:08     3:59:02
383   Lauren Miller          F0124        11/25       44:39        9:05     1:58:03        9:05     3:24:20        9:05       34:43    9:08     3:59:03
384   Mark Lombardo          M4549        42/99       43:44        8:58     1:56:44        8:58     3:21:37        8:58       37:30    9:08     3:59:06
385   Daniel Sudijanto       M3539        37/92       41:33        8:57     1:50:40        8:57     3:21:07        8:57       38:09    9:08     3:59:16
386   Ruth Johnson           F5054         5/51       44:13        8:56     1:56:45        8:56     3:20:40        8:56       38:39    9:09     3:59:19
387   Andy Selby             M4549        43/99       38:49        8:36     1:41:51        8:36     3:13:30        8:36       45:49    9:09     3:59:19
388   Amanda Brown           F0124        12/25       47:23        9:07     2:00:48        9:07     3:24:51        9:07       34:32    9:09     3:59:22
389   Irene Eby              F3539        26/77       44:22        9:05     1:56:57        9:05     3:24:18        9:05       35:07    9:09     3:59:24
390   Jim Sofos              M3539        38/92       42:54        8:49     1:52:17        8:49     3:18:03        8:49       41:27    9:09     3:59:29
391   Bob Sarocka            M4549        44/99       45:15        9:03     1:59:28        9:03     3:23:18        9:03       36:12    9:09     3:59:29
392   David Lundgren         M2529        26/42       45:14        9:02     1:59:32        9:02     3:23:15        9:02       36:18    9:09     3:59:32
393   Nicole Cournaya        F3539        27/77       44:21        9:05     1:56:56        9:05     3:24:18        9:05       35:17    9:09     3:59:34
394   Shawn Glanville        M4549        45/99       41:29        8:49     1:49:59        8:49     3:18:21        8:49       41:14    9:09     3:59:34
395   Jennifer Fish          F3539        28/77       43:43        8:55     1:54:00        8:55     3:20:16        8:55       39:21    9:09     3:59:37
396   Dana Mui               F3034        25/79       45:18        9:06     1:59:41        9:06     3:24:23        9:06       35:15    9:09     3:59:38
397   Emanuela Franzone      F3539        29/77       43:43        9:00     1:55:07        9:00     3:22:30        9:00       37:17    9:10     3:59:47
398   Fletcher Hamill        M3539        39/92       37:39        8:16     1:42:10        8:16     3:05:59        8:16       53:50    9:10     3:59:49
399   Jay Marshall           M4549        46/99       42:55        8:57     1:50:58        8:57     3:21:08        8:57       38:49    9:10     3:59:57
400   Jeff Lechocki          M3539        40/92       45:09        9:02     1:58:58        9:02     3:23:14        9:02       36:44    9:10     3:59:57
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401   Rob Blom               M4044       61/122       43:06        8:51     1:53:51        8:51     3:19:01        8:51       41:05    9:10     4:00:05
402   Samantha Gordon        F4044       29/106       47:51        9:07     2:02:25        9:07     3:25:08        9:07       34:59    9:10     4:00:07
403   Andrea Gritis          F3034        26/79       41:49        9:02     1:49:18        9:02     3:23:12        9:02       37:04    9:11     4:00:16
404   Robert Tobin           M4044       62/122       47:42        9:14     2:02:52        9:14     3:27:33        9:14       32:49    9:11     4:00:22
405   Maureen Kremer         F4044       30/106       44:52        9:04     1:58:45        9:04     3:23:47        9:04       36:40    9:11     4:00:27
406   Anthony Johnston       M5054        33/74       38:53        8:41     1:43:08        8:41     3:15:15        8:41       45:15    9:11     4:00:30
407   Karen Laukaitis        F4549        18/73       46:59        9:10     2:00:31        9:10     3:26:07        9:10       34:33    9:12     4:00:39
408   R. Keith Knepper       M5054        34/74       43:20        8:40     1:52:17        8:40     3:14:49        8:40       45:57    9:12     4:00:46
409   Royce Somes            M4044       63/122       44:13        9:00     1:58:53        9:00     3:22:09        9:00       38:43    9:12     4:00:52
410   Susan Gruner           F4549        19/73       44:07        9:00     1:55:45        9:00     3:22:25        9:00       38:35    9:12     4:01:00
411   Patricia Powers        F4549        20/73       45:01        9:06     1:59:06        9:06     3:24:43        9:06       36:20    9:12     4:01:02
412   Nancy McCarty          F4549        21/73       44:40        9:06     1:56:50        9:06     3:24:25        9:06       36:53    9:13     4:01:18
413   Scott Peterson         M3034        38/62       43:37        8:59     1:55:01        8:59     3:22:01        8:59       39:27    9:13     4:01:28
414   Lisa McCray            F4044       31/106       43:38        8:58     1:53:54        8:58     3:21:35        8:58       40:06    9:14     4:01:41
415   James Schommer         M4549        47/99       43:41        9:04     1:55:55        9:04     3:23:56        9:04       37:49    9:14     4:01:45
416   Laurie Cyr             F3539        30/77       44:09        8:59     1:55:43        8:59     3:21:55        8:59       40:04    9:15     4:01:59
417   Jim Laubsted           M5054        35/74       41:19        8:52     1:49:24        8:52     3:19:18        8:52       42:49    9:15     4:02:06
418   Lisa Castanon          F3539        31/77       45:41        9:09     1:59:23        9:09     3:25:46        9:09       36:23    9:15     4:02:08
419   Jeanine Saunders       F4549        22/73       44:15        9:02     1:56:00        9:02     3:23:07        9:02       39:05    9:15     4:02:12
420   Bernard McGourty       M6064         8/25       44:35        8:59     1:56:08        8:59     3:21:52        8:59       40:34    9:16     4:02:26
421   Bethann Bock           F4549        23/73       43:20        9:08     1:54:34        9:08     3:25:30        9:08       37:01    9:16     4:02:30
422   Nigel Maughan          M4044       64/122       45:45        9:04     1:56:44        9:04     3:23:41        9:04       39:00    9:16     4:02:40
423   Teresa Drawant         F4044       32/106       45:41        9:08     1:59:24        9:08     3:25:21        9:08       37:20    9:16     4:02:41
424   Josey Morris           F3034        27/79       43:58        8:59     1:56:36        8:59     3:21:54        8:59       41:02    9:17     4:02:56
425   Tom Gibson             M3539        41/92       44:00        8:49     1:54:46        8:49     3:18:20        8:49       44:43    9:17     4:03:02
426   James Gillen           M4044       65/122       44:11        8:52     1:55:43        8:52     3:19:27        8:52       43:36    9:17     4:03:03
427   Janet Czajkowski       F4549        24/73       43:53        9:02     1:55:40        9:02     3:22:54        9:02       40:16    9:17     4:03:09
428   Luke Oosterhouse       M4549        48/99       39:46        8:52     1:44:30        8:52     3:19:18        8:52       43:52    9:17     4:03:09
429   Wendy Killen           F4044       33/106       42:19        8:57     1:51:43        8:57     3:21:17        8:57       42:16    9:18     4:03:33
430   Kyle Lindsey           M3034        39/62       41:48        8:51     1:48:23        8:51     3:19:00        8:51       44:58    9:19     4:03:57
431   Angela Rode            F3539        32/77       45:34        9:13     2:00:05        9:13     3:27:20        9:13       36:44    9:19     4:04:04
432   Joe Caughlin           M4044       66/122       46:59        9:04     1:58:51        9:04     3:23:42        9:04       40:24    9:19     4:04:06
433   Rachel Didonato-Tinsle F3539        33/77       41:59        8:59     1:50:23        8:59     3:21:55        8:59       42:29    9:20     4:04:23
434   Patrick Gaurano        M3539        42/92       44:11        9:08     1:56:51        9:08     3:25:17        9:08       39:15    9:20     4:04:32
435   Sheri Giese            F3539        34/77       42:20        9:01     1:51:40        9:01     3:22:50        9:01       41:46    9:21     4:04:35
436   Art Scott              M4044       67/122       42:41        9:08     1:54:47        9:08     3:25:11        9:08       39:33    9:21     4:04:44
437   Emily Graham           F3034        28/79       42:43        9:10     1:57:20        9:10     3:26:12        9:10       38:33    9:21     4:04:44
438   Jessica Fleischer      F3034        29/79       47:33        9:23     2:03:29        9:23     3:31:02        9:23       33:54    9:21     4:04:55
439   Mark Sebastian         M4044       68/122       44:05        9:07     1:56:39        9:07     3:25:07        9:07       39:57    9:22     4:05:04
440   Brad Barbera           M4549        49/99       44:08        9:08     1:56:50        9:08     3:25:20        9:08       39:47    9:22     4:05:07
441   Victor Smith           M5054        36/74       41:43        8:57     1:49:59        8:57     3:21:07        8:57       44:01    9:22     4:05:07
442   Lorie Van Hiel         F4549        25/73       41:43        9:01     1:52:59        9:01     3:22:46        9:01       42:32    9:22     4:05:17
443   Sandra Kurby           F3034        30/79       43:47        9:07     1:56:46        9:07     3:25:07        9:07       40:25    9:23     4:05:32
444   Rosalydia Vondrak      F4549        26/73       42:13        9:05     1:51:39        9:05     3:24:11        9:05       41:33    9:23     4:05:43
445   J James Cozzi          M4549        50/99       42:43        8:56     1:52:22        8:56     3:20:45        8:56       45:02    9:23     4:05:46
446   Steve Richey           M5559        13/35       41:17        9:05     1:51:08        9:05     3:24:10        9:05       41:44    9:24     4:05:53
447   Charlie Rzeppa         M5054        37/74       42:18        8:50     1:51:37        8:50     3:18:38        8:50       47:19    9:24     4:05:57
448   David Watts            M4549        51/99       43:55        9:05     1:58:11        9:05     3:24:23        9:05       41:36    9:24     4:05:58
449   Beverly Smith          F5054         6/51       44:09        9:03     1:56:40        9:03     3:23:19        9:03       42:41    9:24     4:05:59
450   Larry Harding          M6064         9/25       47:35        9:23     2:03:27        9:23     3:30:59        9:23       35:20    9:25     4:06:19
451   Gwendolyn Wells        F4549        27/73       43:44        9:02     1:55:34        9:02     3:23:10        9:02       43:20    9:25     4:06:29
452   Maurice Sun            M4549        52/99       39:10        8:32     1:42:37        8:32     3:11:58        8:32       54:35    9:25     4:06:32
453   Jeremie Toma           M3539        43/92       37:39        8:52     1:43:33        8:52     3:19:19        8:52       47:14    9:25     4:06:33
454   Erin Unterbrink        F4044       34/106       44:45        9:16     1:58:50        9:16     3:28:21        9:16       38:18    9:25     4:06:39
455   Ginna Podge            F4549        28/73       44:44        9:17     1:59:02        9:17     3:28:46        9:17       37:55    9:25     4:06:41
456   Jared Atkinson         M3034        40/62       47:42        9:17     2:02:51        9:17     3:28:53        9:17       37:50    9:25     4:06:42
457   Henry Saunders         M4549        53/99       44:41        9:10     1:56:52        9:10     3:25:57        9:10       40:53    9:26     4:06:50
458   Sonia Gomes            F5054         7/51       46:01        9:22     2:02:21        9:22     3:30:34        9:22       36:22    9:26     4:06:55
459   Katie Owens            F4549        29/73       45:16        9:08     1:59:25        9:08     3:25:26        9:08       41:49    9:27     4:07:15
460   Gina McLaughlin        F3034        31/79       45:13        9:10     1:59:29        9:10     3:26:09        9:10       41:07    9:27     4:07:15
461   Wendy Jay              F3539        35/77       44:08        9:21     1:56:58        9:21     3:30:20        9:21       37:02    9:27     4:07:22
462   Adam Vanek             M3539        44/92       38:31        8:54     1:40:10        8:54     3:20:00        8:54       47:28    9:27     4:07:28
463   Adam Hoambrecker       M2529        27/42       45:31        9:15     1:57:36        9:15     3:27:51        9:15       39:50    9:28     4:07:40
464   Anna Bukszar           F5054         8/51       45:36        9:24     2:00:55        9:24     3:31:29        9:24       36:12    9:28     4:07:40
465   Juan Juarez            M4044       69/122       43:36        9:12     1:55:13        9:12     3:26:49        9:12       41:03    9:28     4:07:52
466   Dave Cockman           M5559        14/35       45:00        9:15     1:57:01        9:15     3:27:50        9:15       40:04    9:28     4:07:54
467   Stephanie Kershaw      F3539        36/77       42:23        9:05     1:50:52        9:05     3:24:06        9:05       43:55    9:28     4:08:01
468   Rob Reilley            M3539        45/92       44:37        9:08     1:55:33        9:08     3:25:09        9:08       42:54    9:29     4:08:02
469   Erin Hester            F3539        37/77       47:05        9:17     2:02:06        9:17     3:28:40        9:17       39:31    9:29     4:08:10
470   Lawrence Lobb          M4044       70/122       39:31        8:59     1:45:14        8:59     3:21:55        8:59       46:27    9:29     4:08:21
471   Tom Pottle             M5054        38/74       44:43        9:06     1:56:34        9:06     3:24:39        9:06       43:49    9:29     4:08:28
472   Warren Feerer          M6064        10/25       48:02        9:23     2:04:06        9:23     3:30:55        9:23       37:36    9:30     4:08:31
473   Dominic Gagliardi      M4044       71/122       43:29        9:04     1:54:15        9:04     3:23:45        9:04       44:54    9:30     4:08:39
474   James Martell          M5559        15/35       45:35        9:08     1:57:20        9:08     3:25:23        9:08       43:16    9:30     4:08:39
475   Kathrin Banach         F4549        30/73       44:36        9:18     1:58:13        9:18     3:29:04        9:18       39:57    9:31     4:09:00
476   Peter Mangan           M3034        41/62       44:17        9:18     2:00:37        9:18     3:29:14        9:18       39:56    9:31     4:09:10
477   Christine Kickels      F4044       35/106       44:11        9:03     1:56:43        9:03     3:23:37        9:03       45:34    9:31     4:09:10
478   Rolando Rivera         M3539        46/92       41:44        9:05     1:49:07        9:05     3:24:07        9:05       45:05    9:31     4:09:11
479   Megan Wrzesinski       F3034        32/79       44:25        9:20     1:55:26        9:20     3:29:46        9:20       39:28    9:31     4:09:14
480   Michaela Havemann      F5054         9/51       42:57        9:11     1:54:43        9:11     3:26:23        9:11       42:51    9:31     4:09:14
481   Eileen Huie            F3034        33/79       42:20        9:15     1:52:46        9:15     3:28:07        9:15       41:16    9:32     4:09:23
482   Monica Villegas        F2529        18/53       44:17        8:55     1:56:51        8:55     3:20:37        8:55       48:49    9:32     4:09:25
483   Michael Allen          M5559        16/35       44:27        9:03     1:56:07        9:03     3:23:19        9:03       46:33    9:33     4:09:52
484   April Howard           F2529        19/53       44:06        9:15     1:58:04        9:15     3:28:02        9:15       41:51    9:33     4:09:53
485   Robin Leabhart         M5054        39/74       46:25        9:19     2:01:13        9:19     3:29:22        9:19       40:32    9:33     4:09:53
486   Adina Nelson           F4044       36/106       44:14        9:20     1:58:05        9:20     3:29:57        9:20       40:13    9:33     4:10:09
487   Edwin Gonzales         M4044       72/122       45:16        9:13     1:56:49        9:13     3:27:13        9:13       43:08    9:34     4:10:21
488   Greg McBeth            M4044       73/122       42:55        9:09     1:54:04        9:09     3:25:39        9:09       44:50    9:34     4:10:28
489   Ken Denson             M4044       74/122       47:26        9:19     2:00:03        9:19     3:29:20        9:19       41:11    9:34     4:10:30
490   Casey Faro             F3034        34/79       44:01        9:23     1:57:01        9:23     3:31:07        9:23       39:25    9:34     4:10:32
491   Randy Bishop           M5559        17/35       44:39        9:09     1:56:56        9:09     3:25:35        9:09       45:01    9:34     4:10:35
492   Jenny Chronister       F3539        38/77       46:40        9:33     2:04:25        9:33     3:34:43        9:33       35:53    9:34     4:10:36
493   James Taylor           M5559        18/35       44:24        9:15     1:58:17        9:15     3:27:47        9:15       43:03    9:35     4:10:49
494   Dan McDowell           M3034        42/62       44:08        9:10     1:56:41        9:10     3:26:13        9:10       44:43    9:35     4:10:56
495   Jeff Hammond           M4549        54/99       42:21        9:04     1:51:44        9:04     3:23:47        9:04       47:36    9:36     4:11:22
496   Tony Wolek             M2529        28/42       45:11        9:19     1:58:44        9:19     3:29:31        9:19       41:56    9:36     4:11:27
497   Jerry Olsen            M5054        40/74       43:28        9:16     1:55:37        9:16     3:28:18        9:16       43:13    9:36     4:11:30
498   Neil Rudd              M4549        55/99       44:13        9:16     1:56:49        9:16     3:28:12        9:16       43:21    9:37     4:11:33
499   Jessica Fetzner        F3539        39/77       45:27        9:13     2:00:23        9:13     3:27:08        9:13       44:35    9:37     4:11:42
500   Amy McMillen           F4044       37/106       47:32        9:33     2:03:31        9:33     3:34:43        9:33       37:03    9:37     4:11:46

Generated January 10, 2026 at 5:39 AM 5/11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5M        RATE        13.1        RATE        22.5        RATE    LAST_3.7    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   John Dambrogio         M4549        56/99       47:05        9:28     2:02:01        9:28     3:32:59        9:28       38:55    9:37     4:11:54
502   Andrea Rohrbacher      F0124        13/25       48:42        9:35     2:06:43        9:35     3:35:17        9:35       36:48    9:38     4:12:04
503   Catherine Poor         F3034        35/79       40:44        9:23     1:53:31        9:23     3:31:01        9:23       41:11    9:38     4:12:12
504   Jason Royer            M4044       75/122       45:53        9:30     2:01:11        9:30     3:33:45        9:30       38:32    9:38     4:12:17
505   Abigail Komes          F3034        36/79       49:01        9:36     2:06:27        9:36     3:35:38        9:36       36:47    9:39     4:12:25
506   Lisa Bastian           F4044       38/106       45:14        9:27     2:01:23        9:27     3:32:31        9:27       39:57    9:39     4:12:28
507   Martin Geller          M3539        47/92       48:39        9:37     2:06:42        9:37     3:36:18        9:37       36:18    9:39     4:12:35
508   Yong Cho               M6064        11/25       47:14        9:33     2:01:48        9:33     3:34:39        9:33       37:57    9:39     4:12:36
509   James Sneeringer       M3539        48/92       43:07        9:01     1:52:43        9:01     3:22:46        9:01       49:55    9:39     4:12:41
510   Paul Pennington        M3539        49/92       47:59        9:36     2:05:17        9:36     3:35:45        9:36       37:02    9:39     4:12:47
511   Tommy Klatt            M5054        41/74       47:51        9:37     2:06:11        9:37     3:36:13        9:37       36:36    9:39     4:12:49
512   Mike Bruns             M4044       76/122       47:50        9:37     2:06:10        9:37     3:36:13        9:37       36:37    9:39     4:12:49
513   John Worley            M5054        42/74       43:17        9:21     1:58:04        9:21     3:30:22        9:21       42:33    9:40     4:12:54
514   Jennifer Abanero       F3539        40/77       41:38        9:03     1:51:22        9:03     3:23:25        9:03       49:32    9:40     4:12:57
515   Carol Gelman           F4549        31/73       48:45        9:36     2:05:31        9:36     3:35:43        9:36       37:16    9:40     4:12:58
516   Doug Vlasak            M4044       77/122       44:56        9:06     1:55:33        9:06     3:24:30        9:06       48:39    9:40     4:13:09
517   Theresa Olness         F4044       39/106       45:34        9:25     2:00:05        9:25     3:31:47        9:25       42:01    9:42     4:13:47
518   Neil Farber            M6064        12/25       46:25        9:30     2:02:37        9:30     3:33:24        9:30       40:25    9:42     4:13:49
519   Pam Barz               F4549        32/73       48:29        9:34     2:04:23        9:34     3:35:05        9:34       38:54    9:42     4:13:59
520   Marcos Lembo           M3539        50/92       47:13        9:31     2:03:21        9:31     3:34:05        9:31       40:02    9:42     4:14:07
521   Jeffrey Grabinski      M3539        51/92       43:09        9:27     1:56:58        9:27     3:32:25        9:27       41:43    9:42     4:14:08
522   Danica Lucker          F4549        33/73       45:13        9:27     1:59:30        9:27     3:32:16        9:27       42:08    9:43     4:14:23
523   Lynn Bartell           F4549        34/73       45:12        9:28     1:59:29        9:28     3:32:52        9:28       41:33    9:43     4:14:24
524   Kristen Kaseeska       F2529        20/53       44:14        9:15     1:56:46        9:15     3:27:59        9:15       46:30    9:43     4:14:28
525   Barry Killian          M5054        43/74       45:23        9:19     1:57:14        9:19     3:29:19        9:19       45:18    9:44     4:14:36
526   Michael Smith          M4044       78/122       42:46        9:18     1:53:01        9:18     3:29:15        9:18       45:29    9:44     4:14:43
527   Al Pintoy              M4044       79/122       46:45        9:35     2:03:19        9:35     3:35:26        9:35       39:21    9:44     4:14:47
528   Gail Ranville          F5559         2/16       46:29        9:36     2:03:51        9:36     3:35:56        9:36       38:59    9:44     4:14:55
529   Francine Robinson      F5054        10/51       47:01        9:36     2:03:50        9:36     3:35:55        9:36       39:01    9:44     4:14:55
530   Gregory Leuthold       M3539        52/92       46:46        9:40     2:04:44        9:40     3:37:26        9:40       37:39    9:45     4:15:05
531   Susan King             F4044       40/106       49:07        9:38     2:08:19        9:38     3:36:26        9:38       38:46    9:45     4:15:11
532   Nhat Pham              M4549        57/99       46:33        9:26     1:59:24        9:26     3:31:56        9:26       43:52    9:46     4:15:48
533   Laura Cominetti        F5054        11/51       44:13        9:30     1:58:29        9:30     3:33:27        9:30       42:36    9:47     4:16:03
534   Nicholas Wahl          M4549        58/99       43:19        9:24     1:54:42        9:24     3:31:20        9:24       44:45    9:47     4:16:05
535   David Jackson          M3034        43/62       46:34        9:35     2:02:08        9:35     3:35:31        9:35       40:45    9:47     4:16:15
536   Abby Grenke            F3034        37/79       48:06        9:42     2:06:23        9:42     3:38:02        9:42       38:14    9:47     4:16:16
537   Mark Cervantes         M4044       80/122       43:13        9:23     1:56:13        9:23     3:31:03        9:23       45:16    9:47     4:16:19
538   Emily Tongue           F3034        38/79       44:03        9:32     1:57:15        9:32     3:34:29        9:32       41:51    9:47     4:16:20
539   Lisa Trousdale         F4044       41/106       45:11        9:10     2:00:36        9:10     3:25:57        9:10       50:24    9:48     4:16:21
540   Bradley Henning        M3539        53/92       45:11        9:10     2:00:35        9:10     3:25:55        9:10       50:27    9:48     4:16:22
541   Sahar Hendabadi        F3034        39/79       46:32        9:41     2:05:29        9:41     3:37:34        9:41       38:49    9:48     4:16:23
542   Nicky Fox              F0124        14/25       44:52        9:19     1:58:45        9:19     3:29:32        9:19       46:55    9:48     4:16:27
543   Daniel Schwab          M3539        54/92       45:57        9:28     2:00:22        9:28     3:32:41        9:28       44:02    9:48     4:16:42
544   Amber Harris           F3539        41/77       49:33        9:47     2:08:04        9:47     3:39:53        9:47       36:56    9:49     4:16:48
545   David Lintz            M4044       81/122       48:28        9:43     2:08:15        9:43     3:38:35        9:43       38:14    9:49     4:16:48
546   Mark Porter            M3539        55/92       45:28        9:31     2:00:32        9:31     3:34:05        9:31       42:52    9:49     4:16:56
547   John Digaetano         M4044       82/122       45:38        9:19     1:59:35        9:19     3:29:19        9:19       47:38    9:49     4:16:56
548   Louise Hague           F5054        12/51       45:01        9:31     1:59:23        9:31     3:34:00        9:31       42:58    9:49     4:16:57
549   Donald Augustine       M5559        19/35       44:30        9:26     1:58:50        9:26     3:32:15        9:26       44:49    9:49     4:17:03
550   Susan Des Roches       F4044       42/106       44:14        9:35     2:00:40        9:35     3:35:28        9:35       41:37    9:49     4:17:04
551   Melissa Doran          F3539        42/77       45:29        9:38     2:00:04        9:38     3:36:39        9:38       40:42    9:50     4:17:20
552   Stephen Boebel         M4549        59/99       44:13        9:24     1:55:21        9:24     3:31:26        9:24       45:57    9:50     4:17:23
553   Mandy Frank            F2529        21/53       42:22        9:33     1:57:10        9:33     3:34:49        9:33       42:42    9:50     4:17:31
554   Mark Michelet          M4044       83/122       47:15        9:26     2:01:18        9:26     3:32:09        9:26       45:22    9:50     4:17:31
555   Kenneth Mykytiuk       M4549        60/99       46:20        9:16     1:56:26        9:16     3:28:15        9:16       49:24    9:51     4:17:39
556   Chris Benyo            M4549        61/99       45:15        9:25     1:59:26        9:25     3:31:49        9:25       45:54    9:51     4:17:43
557   Michael Ott            M3034        44/62       42:29        9:24     1:51:39        9:24     3:31:29        9:24       46:28    9:51     4:17:57
558   Justin Stubbs          M3034        45/62       48:42        9:37     2:06:43        9:37     3:36:20        9:37       41:52    9:52     4:18:11
559   Jessica Hubinek        F3034        40/79       47:19        9:45     2:05:50        9:45     3:39:04        9:45       39:24    9:52     4:18:28
560   Brian Garcea           M3539        56/92       48:58        9:47     2:07:49        9:47     3:39:56        9:47       38:37    9:53     4:18:33
561   Mark Carson            M5054        44/74       43:11        9:24     1:53:53        9:24     3:31:10        9:24       47:28    9:53     4:18:38
562   Anne Scranton          F4044       43/106       48:21        9:43     2:06:31        9:43     3:38:35        9:43       40:10    9:53     4:18:44
563   Kenichiro Maemura      M5054        45/74       43:30        9:35     1:58:34        9:35     3:35:22        9:35       43:23    9:53     4:18:44
564   Douglas Rodgers        M4549        62/99       44:36        9:15     1:58:52        9:15     3:27:59        9:15       50:46    9:53     4:18:45
565   Bridget Sabbia         F4044       44/106       45:50        9:37     2:02:07        9:37     3:36:01        9:37       42:48    9:53     4:18:49
566   Paul Krauter           M4044       84/122       52:04        9:59     2:15:19        9:59     3:44:26        9:59       34:44    9:54     4:19:09
567   Terroll Nebel          M6064        13/25       46:00        9:48     2:04:29        9:48     3:40:22        9:48       38:52    9:54     4:19:14
568   Brett Porter           M4044       85/122       35:26        8:46     1:34:27        8:46     3:17:00        8:46     1:02:21    9:54     4:19:21
569   Ralph Blanchard        M5559        20/35       45:17        9:35     1:59:28        9:35     3:35:26        9:35       43:58    9:55     4:19:24
570   Ashley Baird           F3034        41/79       49:33        9:49     2:08:04        9:49     3:40:45        9:49       38:46    9:55     4:19:30
571   Benjamin Rinenbach     M3539        57/92       45:14        9:33     1:59:31        9:33     3:34:32        9:33       45:01    9:55     4:19:33
572   Ray Hapak              M5054        46/74       48:28        9:50     2:08:15        9:50     3:41:13        9:50       38:33    9:55     4:19:46
573   Amy Stewart            F2529        22/53       49:25        9:49     2:08:12        9:49     3:40:31        9:49       39:17    9:55     4:19:47
574   Patrick Fischer        M2529        29/42       35:37        8:55     1:44:01        8:55     3:20:34        8:55       59:17    9:56     4:19:51
575   Sherry Perez           F4549        35/73       49:09        9:52     2:09:32        9:52     3:41:54        9:52       38:10    9:56     4:20:03
576   Richard Jaconette      M5054        47/74       42:55        9:24     1:53:30        9:24     3:31:29        9:24       48:51    9:57     4:20:20
577   Carrie Luedeking       F4044       45/106       49:56        9:53     2:08:55        9:53     3:42:22        9:53       38:04    9:57     4:20:26
578   Robyn Powell           F4549        36/73       47:45        9:49     2:06:38        9:49     3:40:39        9:49       39:47    9:57     4:20:26
579   Joe McGowean           M5054        48/74       44:55        9:29     1:57:35        9:29     3:33:08        9:29       47:25    9:57     4:20:32
580   Christine Estes        F4044       46/106       47:59        9:45     2:06:01        9:45     3:39:21        9:45       41:43    9:58     4:21:03
581   Eric Hiller            M4044       86/122       39:39        9:25     1:46:51        9:25     3:31:31        9:25       49:35    9:58     4:21:06
582   Angela Way             F3539        43/77       46:13        9:38     2:01:43        9:38     3:36:35        9:38       44:52    9:59     4:21:27
583   Darryl Carlson         M5054        49/74       44:41        9:33     1:57:43        9:33     3:34:50        9:33       46:42    9:59     4:21:32
584   Elyse Klein            F4549        37/73       48:01        9:50     2:07:36        9:50     3:41:00        9:50       40:41   10:00     4:21:41
585   Kim Podlin             F4044       47/106       48:40        9:48     2:06:19        9:48     3:40:11        9:48       41:32   10:00     4:21:42
586   Jennifer Wickersty     F4549        38/73       43:41        9:45     1:58:11        9:45     3:39:20        9:45       42:28   10:00     4:21:48
587   Nancy Morey            F5054        13/51       48:58        9:52     2:09:28        9:52     3:41:54        9:52       39:58   10:00     4:21:51
588   Christopher Zoeller    M3539        58/92       41:50        9:17     1:50:08        9:17     3:28:42        9:17       53:13   10:00     4:21:54
589   Kirsten Olson          F4044       48/106       42:50        9:42     1:53:32        9:42     3:38:07        9:42       44:02   10:01     4:22:08
590   Matt Davis             M3539        59/92       43:00        9:39     1:55:26        9:39     3:36:55        9:39       45:14   10:01     4:22:09
591   Elizabeth Fedor        F2529        23/53       48:27        9:51     2:07:52        9:51     3:41:28        9:51       40:42   10:01     4:22:10
592   Charles Hicks          M3539        60/92       46:30        9:46     2:03:01        9:46     3:39:26        9:46       42:45   10:01     4:22:10
593   Richard Pye            M5054        50/74       50:01       10:01     2:14:05       10:01     3:45:03       10:01       37:11   10:01     4:22:14
594   Jeff Turner            M3539        61/92       45:33        9:27     1:59:32        9:27     3:32:33        9:27       50:05   10:02     4:22:37
595   Maria Gomez-Benitez    F3539        44/77       49:11        9:49     2:07:53        9:49     3:40:43        9:49       42:02   10:02     4:22:44
596   Boris Tannenbaum       M5559        21/35       48:55        9:45     2:04:55        9:45     3:39:21        9:45       43:24   10:02     4:22:45
597   Ram Subbaraman         M3034        46/62       48:45        9:45     2:05:31        9:45     3:39:04        9:45       43:44   10:02     4:22:48
598   Lucy Rios-Orquiz       F2529        24/53       47:24        9:45     2:03:34        9:45     3:39:04        9:45       43:47   10:02     4:22:51
599   Randy Mariani          M4044       87/122       41:32        9:38     1:52:03        9:38     3:36:26        9:38       46:39   10:03     4:23:05
600   Denise Waldron         F3539        45/77       41:42        9:46     1:58:12        9:46     3:39:24        9:46       43:49   10:03     4:23:12
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Advocate Dreyer Fox Valley Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5M        RATE        13.1        RATE        22.5        RATE    LAST_3.7    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Tim Ryan               M3034        47/62       49:35        9:59     2:12:35        9:59     3:44:35        9:59       38:48   10:04     4:23:22
602   Ken Finch              M4549        63/99       38:39        9:05     1:44:04        9:05     3:24:15        9:05       59:25   10:04     4:23:40
603   Nick Marion            M3539        62/92       49:07        9:52     2:09:34        9:52     3:41:43        9:52       41:59   10:04     4:23:41
604   Diane Dugo             F4549        39/73       43:53        9:48     1:59:23        9:48     3:40:15        9:48       43:37   10:05     4:23:51
605   David Reid             M4549        64/99       43:03        9:38     1:53:25        9:38     3:36:33        9:38       47:21   10:05     4:23:53
606   Nancy Michaels         F5054        14/51       49:37       10:00     2:09:06       10:00     3:44:43       10:00       39:13   10:05     4:23:56
607   Sherri Saldana         F3539        46/77       46:47        9:47     2:04:30        9:47     3:39:53        9:47       44:36   10:06     4:24:28
608   Gordon Whitmar         M6064        14/25       44:41        9:44     1:59:36        9:44     3:38:43        9:44       45:56   10:07     4:24:38
609   Phyllis Perkins        F6064         1/12       48:53        9:51     2:08:04        9:51     3:41:37        9:51       43:28   10:08     4:25:05
610   Sarah Chan             F3034        42/79       47:28        9:53     2:05:46        9:53     3:42:16        9:53       43:01   10:08     4:25:17
611   Bryan Revling          M5054        51/74       45:12        9:39     1:59:29        9:39     3:36:55        9:39       48:42   10:09     4:25:36
612   Tracy Strub            F4549        40/73       45:46        9:54     2:03:26        9:54     3:42:45        9:54       42:56   10:09     4:25:41
613   Carol Clark            F6064         2/12       51:55       10:10     2:14:58       10:10     3:48:35       10:10       37:08   10:09     4:25:42
614   Jason Burns            M4044       88/122       41:42        9:41     1:51:04        9:41     3:37:52        9:41       47:57   10:09     4:25:48
615   Don Beach              M5559        22/35       45:15        9:33     1:59:33        9:33     3:34:42        9:33       51:15   10:09     4:25:56
616   John Rubel             M5054        52/74       45:28        9:43     1:56:35        9:43     3:38:30        9:43       47:28   10:10     4:25:57
617   Nathan Neer            M4549        65/99       42:44        9:29     1:52:17        9:29     3:33:16        9:29       52:55   10:10     4:26:11
618   Claire Smolinski       F2529        25/53       49:06        9:52     2:09:27        9:52     3:41:50        9:52       44:35   10:11     4:26:24
619   Sonja Beckford-Smith   F5054        15/51       47:49       10:00     2:04:37       10:00     3:44:46       10:00       41:43   10:11     4:26:29
620   Christine Schirtzinger F4044       49/106       50:16       10:00     2:11:14       10:00     3:44:41       10:00       42:00   10:11     4:26:40
621   Mark Zaremba           M5054        53/74       47:20        9:59     2:06:54        9:59     3:44:23        9:59       42:22   10:11     4:26:44
622   Trudy Stoffel          F4044       50/106       49:09       10:00     2:09:31       10:00     3:44:52       10:00       41:53   10:11     4:26:45
623   Gretchen Murphy        F4549        41/73       48:29       10:07     2:10:27       10:07     3:47:33       10:07       39:54   10:13     4:27:27
624   Dana Thomann           F3539        47/77       47:20        9:54     2:04:49        9:54     3:42:35        9:54       45:04   10:13     4:27:38
625   Matthew Thomann        M3539        63/92       47:20        9:54     2:04:50        9:54     3:42:35        9:54       45:04   10:13     4:27:39
626   Mike Wells             M4549        66/99       50:16       10:10     2:12:46       10:10     3:48:24       10:10       39:21   10:14     4:27:44
627   Courtney Dehoyos       F3034        43/79       48:41        9:58     2:06:41        9:58     3:44:10        9:58       43:35   10:14     4:27:45
628   Pratik Shah            M3034        48/62       50:22       10:08     2:12:31       10:08     3:47:55       10:08       39:54   10:14     4:27:48
629   Bogdan Buczek          M4549        67/99       47:13        9:50     2:03:18        9:50     3:41:09        9:50       46:58   10:14     4:28:06
630   Shelly Fleisher        F4044       51/106       49:31       10:07     2:10:18       10:07     3:47:16       10:07       40:54   10:15     4:28:09
631   Stephen Brown          M4044       89/122       43:24        9:27     1:54:35        9:27     3:32:27        9:27       55:44   10:15     4:28:10
632   Lisa Cumings           F4044       52/106       50:11       10:08     2:11:11       10:08     3:47:48       10:08       40:34   10:15     4:28:21
633   Sandy Zappia           F4549        42/73       50:38       10:15     2:14:30       10:15     3:50:18       10:15       38:17   10:16     4:28:34
634   Guy Henderson          M5559        23/35       50:42       10:15     2:14:33       10:15     3:50:20       10:15       38:16   10:16     4:28:36
635   Montyne Clay           F4549        43/73       45:14        9:53     2:00:26        9:53     3:42:23        9:53       46:16   10:16     4:28:38
636   Brian Rak              M2529        30/42       45:05        9:56     2:00:53        9:56     3:43:16        9:56       45:30   10:16     4:28:46
637   Kristi Mueller         F4549        44/73       52:39       10:13     2:14:47       10:13     3:49:36       10:13       39:12   10:16     4:28:47
638   Colleen Shean          F4044       53/106       49:31       10:12     2:10:56       10:12     3:49:18       10:12       39:45   10:17     4:29:02
639   Mike Waltrip           M3539        64/92       47:24        9:53     2:03:48        9:53     3:42:22        9:53       46:52   10:17     4:29:14
640   Steven Naber           M3034        49/62       44:21        9:39     1:57:16        9:39     3:37:03        9:39       52:12   10:17     4:29:14
641   Lou Kafkes             M5054        54/74       44:38        9:52     1:58:04        9:52     3:41:45        9:52       47:33   10:17     4:29:18
642   Amy Woike              F3034        44/79       45:20        9:58     2:02:20        9:58     3:44:02        9:58       45:18   10:17     4:29:19
643   Derek Labelle          M4549        68/99       46:46        9:59     2:02:15        9:59     3:44:29        9:59       45:04   10:18     4:29:33
644   Joseph Saldana         M3539        65/92       42:41        9:47     1:53:49        9:47     3:39:54        9:47       49:43   10:18     4:29:37
645   Colleen Cushing        F4549        45/73       50:47       10:11     2:14:07       10:11     3:49:03       10:11       40:37   10:18     4:29:40
646   Debbie George          F4044       54/106       52:39       10:11     2:14:54       10:11     3:48:46       10:11       41:19   10:19     4:30:04
647   Travis Jackson         M3539        66/92       43:30        9:58     1:59:29        9:58     3:44:09        9:58       46:04   10:19     4:30:13
648   Leeshelle Short        F5054        16/51       43:15        9:06     1:54:40        9:06     3:24:44        9:06     1:05:31   10:19     4:30:15
649   Steve Wilensky         M4044       90/122       40:42        9:43     1:51:16        9:43     3:38:35        9:43       51:49   10:20     4:30:24
650   Laurence Rubenstein    M6064        15/25       43:44       10:01     2:00:28       10:01     3:45:19       10:01       45:06   10:20     4:30:25
651   Erik Halling           M3539        67/92       41:39        9:49     1:51:42        9:49     3:40:40        9:49       49:49   10:20     4:30:28
652   Kelly Janowski         F2529        26/53       45:16       10:01     2:02:51       10:01     3:45:20       10:01       45:21   10:20     4:30:41
653   Steven Galloway        M5054        55/74       44:09        9:40     1:54:49        9:40     3:37:15        9:40       53:34   10:21     4:30:49
654   Mark Pietraszak        M3539        68/92       43:58        9:54     2:01:04        9:54     3:42:34        9:54       48:19   10:21     4:30:53
655   Maureen Samsami        F4044       55/106       49:42       10:14     2:09:44       10:14     3:50:10       10:14       40:48   10:21     4:30:57
656   Sharon Kuhn            F5559         3/16       48:58       10:06     2:09:38       10:06     3:47:14       10:06       43:51   10:21     4:31:04
657   Michael Weicher        M3034        50/62       44:03        9:55     1:57:15        9:55     3:43:01        9:55       48:31   10:22     4:31:31
658   Colleen Engler         F4044       56/106       49:41       10:07     2:09:42       10:07     3:47:34       10:07       44:21   10:23     4:31:55
659   Kenneth Kies           M4044       91/122       46:48        9:54     1:59:37        9:54     3:42:27        9:54       49:37   10:24     4:32:03
660   Kirsten McIntyre       F3539        48/77       50:35       10:12     2:12:20       10:12     3:49:25       10:12       42:48   10:24     4:32:13
661   Gwen Seeley-Joosse     F4549        46/73       49:07        9:59     2:09:39        9:59     3:44:25        9:59       48:15   10:25     4:32:40
662   Kristine Calhan        F4044       57/106       47:25       10:04     2:04:43       10:04     3:46:27       10:04       46:18   10:25     4:32:44
663   James Loebach          M3539        69/92       50:04       10:07     2:10:38       10:07     3:47:20       10:07       45:29   10:25     4:32:48
664   Natalie Ryan           F3539        49/77       48:04       10:15     2:09:18       10:15     3:50:17       10:15       42:32   10:25     4:32:49
665   Anna Castle            F3539        50/77       44:10        9:58     1:57:37        9:58     3:44:04        9:58       48:47   10:25     4:32:50
666   Gretchen Michelet      F4044       58/106       46:59        9:57     2:01:06        9:57     3:43:40        9:57       50:14   10:28     4:33:53
667   Christina Mykytiuk     F4044       59/106       50:36       10:22     2:14:32       10:22     3:53:08       10:22       40:48   10:28     4:33:55
668   John Hopp              M4549        69/99       49:49       10:04     2:11:07       10:04     3:46:11       10:04       47:50   10:28     4:34:00
669   Rachel Larson          F3034        45/79       50:33       10:20     2:14:17       10:20     3:52:29       10:20       41:32   10:28     4:34:01
670   Elizabeth Taylor       F3034        46/79       50:32       10:20     2:14:17       10:20     3:52:20       10:20       41:42   10:28     4:34:01
671   Ted Wollnik Jr         M4044       92/122       42:18        9:52     1:51:53        9:52     3:41:51        9:52       52:12   10:28     4:34:02
672   John Richardson        M3539        70/92       50:26       10:05     2:10:28       10:05     3:46:44       10:05       47:23   10:28     4:34:06
673   Nancy Powers           F4044       60/106       42:21        9:52     1:51:59        9:52     3:41:56        9:52       52:12   10:28     4:34:08
674   Karyn Speckels         F4044       61/106       48:41       10:10     2:06:17       10:10     3:48:29       10:10       45:52   10:29     4:34:21
675   Francesca Roth         F4549        47/73       50:42       10:21     2:15:55       10:21     3:52:47       10:21       42:41   10:31     4:35:27
676   Clayton Sawyer         M0124         7/13       48:34       10:17     2:08:19       10:17     3:51:02       10:17       44:37   10:32     4:35:39
677   Anthony Rodgers        M4044       93/122       50:46       10:19     2:14:36       10:19     3:51:49       10:19       43:51   10:32     4:35:40
678   Ken Carlson            M4044       94/122       45:29       10:08     2:06:16       10:08     3:47:43       10:08       48:00   10:32     4:35:42
679   Sally Perea            F5054        17/51       45:16        9:47     2:00:09        9:47     3:39:48        9:47       55:55   10:32     4:35:42
680   Jeffrey Birkner        M3539        71/92       50:13       10:08     2:06:51       10:08     3:47:50       10:08       47:58   10:32     4:35:48
681   Steve Hippler          M5054        56/74       42:27        9:57     1:56:16        9:57     3:43:35        9:57       52:15   10:32     4:35:50
682   David McCorquodale     M6569          1/4       47:51       10:07     2:06:32       10:07     3:47:25       10:07       48:29   10:32     4:35:54
683   Tim D'Onofrio          M4044       95/122       44:28        9:47     1:58:25        9:47     3:39:46        9:47       56:10   10:32     4:35:55
684   Laura Parks            F4549        48/73       46:31       10:19     2:03:50       10:19     3:52:07       10:19       43:51   10:32     4:35:57
685   Brian Drendel          M4549        70/99       49:08       10:13     2:09:32       10:13     3:49:35       10:13       46:38   10:33     4:36:13
686   Carmen Shulman         F3034        47/79       50:40       10:16     2:14:32       10:16     3:50:48       10:16       45:30   10:33     4:36:17
687   George O'Hara          M5559        24/35       48:40        9:57     2:06:20        9:57     3:43:43        9:57       52:47   10:34     4:36:30
688   Amanda Lehr            F3034        48/79       50:55       10:19     2:14:29       10:19     3:51:48       10:19       44:55   10:34     4:36:42
689   Lynnea Urbanowicz      F2529        27/53       50:55       10:19     2:14:29       10:19     3:51:48       10:19       44:55   10:34     4:36:43
690   Ross Adams             M3034        51/62       45:46       10:02     2:01:26       10:02     3:45:34       10:02       51:10   10:34     4:36:44
691   James Norris           M6064        16/25       51:06       10:32     2:14:04       10:32     3:56:41       10:32       40:11   10:34     4:36:51
692   Cathy Danits           F5559         4/16       46:13        9:59     2:03:42        9:59     3:44:32        9:59       52:24   10:35     4:36:55
693   Lisa Creger            F4549        49/73       47:04       10:21     2:07:30       10:21     3:52:39       10:21       44:20   10:35     4:36:58
694   Michael Duvall         M4549        71/99       47:50        9:58     2:06:56        9:58     3:43:56        9:58       53:12   10:35     4:37:08
695   Jenny Perozzi          F3539        51/77       49:58       10:16     2:11:39       10:16     3:50:52       10:16       46:18   10:35     4:37:10
696   Veronica Hidding       F3034        49/79       49:58       10:16     2:11:39       10:16     3:50:51       10:16       46:27   10:35     4:37:17
697   Lauren Zielke          F0124        15/25       47:13       10:15     2:04:13       10:15     3:50:37       10:15       46:42   10:36     4:37:19
698   Brian Tanquary         M3034        52/62       47:04        9:47     2:03:18        9:47     3:39:53        9:47       57:45   10:36     4:37:38
699   Lisa Brigham           F3034        50/79       48:59       10:22     2:07:03       10:22     3:52:57       10:22       44:43   10:36     4:37:39
700   Dan Mertes             M3539        72/92       49:44       10:09     2:10:58       10:09     3:48:09       10:09       49:40   10:37     4:37:49
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701   Rachel Goldsboro       F4044       62/106       45:24        9:53     2:00:38        9:53     3:42:12        9:53       56:00   10:38     4:38:11
702   David Walker           M4549        72/99       45:25        9:53     2:00:38        9:53     3:42:13        9:53       56:01   10:38     4:38:13
703   Matt Hoambrecker       M3539        73/92       46:08       10:22     2:02:03       10:22     3:53:13       10:22       45:20   10:38     4:38:32
704   Angenette Perry        F3034        51/79       44:01       10:16     2:00:54       10:16     3:50:46       10:16       47:52   10:39     4:38:37
705   Mark Campbell          M5559        25/35       41:21        9:49     1:50:01        9:49     3:40:48        9:49       58:16   10:40     4:39:03
706   Kathie Paravola        F5054        18/51       50:41       10:28     2:14:34       10:28     3:55:13       10:28       44:00   10:40     4:39:12
707   Caty Whitley           F0124        16/25       51:59       10:25     2:14:54       10:25     3:54:22       10:25       44:52   10:40     4:39:13
708   Karen Black            F4044       63/106       46:58       10:06     2:02:13       10:06     3:47:12       10:06       52:02   10:40     4:39:14
709   Paul Blackman          M6064        17/25       42:02        9:25     1:50:06        9:25     3:31:43        9:25     1:07:35   10:40     4:39:18
710   Christopher Florido    M0124         8/13       52:08       10:26     2:11:30       10:26     3:54:44       10:26       44:59   10:41     4:39:43
711   Franczeska Ostrander   F4044       64/106       50:00       10:28     2:12:00       10:28     3:55:10       10:28       44:36   10:41     4:39:45
712   Aziz Uras              M5054        57/74       54:07       10:37     2:20:43       10:37     3:58:49       10:37       41:06   10:41     4:39:54
713   Amber Anderson         F2529        28/53       45:11       10:33     2:09:54       10:33     3:57:14       10:33       42:45   10:42     4:39:58
714   James Patacsil         M3539        74/92       52:54       10:28     2:15:07       10:28     3:55:15       10:28       44:46   10:42     4:40:00
715   Juan Hernandez         M2529        31/42       44:32       10:13     2:00:17       10:13     3:49:34       10:13       50:29   10:42     4:40:03
716   Robb Cleave            M3034        53/62       45:10       10:17     1:59:29       10:17     3:51:05       10:17       49:00   10:42     4:40:05
717   Carla Mykytiuk         F4044       65/106       50:37       10:25     2:14:30       10:25     3:54:05       10:25       46:04   10:42     4:40:08
718   Becky Dandy            F3034        52/79       42:20        9:58     1:52:46        9:58     3:44:06        9:58       56:11   10:42     4:40:16
719   Damon Schultz          M4044       96/122       45:18        9:50     1:59:38        9:50     3:40:59        9:50       59:19   10:42     4:40:17
720   Maureen Junge          F4044       66/106       54:05       10:36     2:18:50       10:36     3:58:25       10:36       41:54   10:42     4:40:18
721   Meredith Bazzoli       F0124        17/25       49:06       10:29     2:10:10       10:29     3:55:33       10:29       44:48   10:42     4:40:20
722   Susan Maul             F5054        19/51       43:55       10:11     2:01:39       10:11     3:49:04       10:11       51:37   10:43     4:40:40
723   Deana Macias           F2529        29/53       49:59       10:27     2:11:49       10:27     3:54:53       10:27       45:49   10:43     4:40:41
724   Louis Storino          M3539        75/92       50:41       10:21     2:14:37       10:21     3:52:46       10:21       48:08   10:44     4:40:54
725   Sam Carrozza           M4549        73/99       50:46       10:25     2:13:48       10:25     3:54:01       10:25       47:01   10:44     4:41:01
726   Laura Laskosz          F4044       67/106       50:34       10:24     2:10:57       10:24     3:53:52       10:24       47:36   10:45     4:41:28
727   Debra Burrowes         F4044       68/106       50:33       10:24     2:10:56       10:24     3:53:51       10:24       47:38   10:45     4:41:28
728   Stephanie Tracey       F3539        52/77       47:45       10:27     2:09:12       10:27     3:54:47       10:27       46:42   10:45     4:41:29
729   Stuart Wrzesinski      M3034        54/62       44:31       10:40     2:01:54       10:40     3:59:48       10:40       41:48   10:45     4:41:35
730   Scott Ragsdale         M4549        74/99       50:37       10:30     2:14:28       10:30     3:56:05       10:30       45:39   10:46     4:41:44
731   Pamela Levy            F2529        30/53       48:44       10:24     2:09:24       10:24     3:54:00       10:24       47:46   10:46     4:41:45
732   Alisa Allen            F3539        53/77       46:38       10:19     2:04:17       10:19     3:52:06       10:19       49:42   10:46     4:41:48
733   Timothy Allen          M4044       97/122       46:37       10:19     2:04:16       10:19     3:52:06       10:19       49:44   10:46     4:41:49
734   Michael Kenny          M4549        75/99       45:31       10:20     2:00:01       10:20     3:52:15       10:20       49:37   10:46     4:41:52
735   Audrius Boreika        M2529        32/42       50:38       10:25     2:14:31       10:25     3:54:18       10:25       48:03   10:47     4:42:21
736   Susan Clark            F4044       69/106       49:54       10:21     2:10:55       10:21     3:52:51       10:21       49:49   10:48     4:42:40
737   Robert Garcia          M4549        76/99       41:51       10:14     1:55:24       10:14     3:50:02       10:14       52:54   10:48     4:42:56
738   Tom Janis              M4044       98/122       44:13       10:19     1:57:33       10:19     3:51:55       10:19       51:16   10:49     4:43:11
739   Paul Ditomo            M6064        18/25       45:04       10:10     2:01:02       10:10     3:48:39       10:10       54:35   10:49     4:43:14
740   Kevin Klepper          M3034        55/62       54:22       10:48     2:25:17       10:48     4:02:53       10:48       41:05   10:51     4:43:58
741   Lea Pottle             F5054        20/51       49:59       10:34     2:11:51       10:34     3:57:39       10:34       46:23   10:51     4:44:01
742   Debbie Krumsee         F4044       70/106       52:30       10:40     2:16:28       10:40     3:59:42       10:40       44:21   10:51     4:44:02
743   Marty Burroughs        F4549        50/73       50:36       10:39     2:14:28       10:39     3:59:18       10:39       45:10   10:52     4:44:28
744   Tami Allen             F4044       71/106       51:48       10:34     2:14:20       10:34     3:57:44       10:34       46:47   10:52     4:44:31
745   Zac Meyer              M2529        33/42       49:38       10:23     2:10:54       10:23     3:53:20       10:23       51:25   10:53     4:44:44
746   Ronaldo Herce          M4044       99/122       47:19       10:37     2:09:06       10:37     3:58:48       10:37       46:00   10:53     4:44:48
747   Julie Hoffman          F5054        21/51       45:12       10:07     1:59:31       10:07     3:47:19       10:07       57:30   10:53     4:44:48
748   Dallas Szafranski      M3539        76/92       48:26       10:27     2:06:37       10:27     3:54:50       10:27       50:07   10:53     4:44:56
749   Joanna Robbins         F2529        31/53       53:36       10:42     2:19:41       10:42     4:00:25       10:42       44:37   10:53     4:45:02
750   Eric Clifford          M4549        77/99       44:08       10:41     1:57:40       10:41     4:00:13       10:41       44:51   10:53     4:45:04
751   Carissa Kane           F3034        53/79       49:30       10:39     2:10:18       10:39     3:59:37       10:39       45:28   10:53     4:45:05
752   Julie Lamberty         F4549        51/73       48:54       10:13     2:08:24       10:13     3:49:41       10:13       55:25   10:53     4:45:06
753   Matthew Land           M4549        78/99       48:02       10:10     2:06:08       10:10     3:48:37       10:10       56:54   10:54     4:45:30
754   Susan Acosta           F5054        22/51       50:16       10:34     2:12:46       10:34     3:57:45       10:34       48:03   10:55     4:45:47
755   Brandi Moore           F3539        54/77       49:04       10:36     2:11:08       10:36     3:58:29       10:36       47:19   10:55     4:45:47
756   Lisa Vogel             F3034        54/79       49:10       10:40     2:10:33       10:40     3:59:44       10:40       46:04   10:55     4:45:48
757   Josue Moraes           M3034        56/62       50:10       10:23     2:09:31       10:23     3:53:16       10:23       52:45   10:55     4:46:00
758   Alaina Pearling        F3034        55/79       49:55       10:28     2:13:05       10:28     3:55:10       10:28       51:00   10:56     4:46:10
759   Shawn Ralston          M3539        77/92       47:39       10:22     2:05:44       10:22     3:53:02       10:22       53:54   10:58     4:46:55
760   Andrew Jones           M2529        34/42       47:18       10:13     2:05:27       10:13     3:49:48       10:13       57:10   10:58     4:46:57
761   Charles Schneider      M4044      100/122       50:33       10:44     2:14:48       10:44     4:01:13       10:44       46:17   10:59     4:47:30
762   Robert Snyder          M5559        26/35       48:38       10:34     2:08:58       10:34     3:57:35       10:34       50:11   10:59     4:47:45
763   Kathy Tomlinson        F2529        32/53       50:56       10:49     2:17:20       10:49     4:03:07       10:49       44:39   10:59     4:47:46
764   Felicity Farnsworth    F5054        23/51       54:38       10:54     2:22:47       10:54     4:04:59       10:54       42:48   10:59     4:47:46
765   Marcia Reavley         F3539        55/77       52:51       10:39     2:18:04       10:39     3:59:32       10:39       48:16   11:00     4:47:48
766   Wendy Kennedy          F5559         5/16       50:41       10:40     2:14:32       10:40     3:59:45       10:40       48:05   11:00     4:47:49
767   Marcus Rothaar         M3539        78/92       46:10       10:37     2:06:29       10:37     3:58:34       10:37       49:20   11:00     4:47:54
768   Anna Steeves           F2529        33/53       51:41       10:48     2:17:09       10:48     4:02:45       10:48       45:12   11:00     4:47:57
769   Elizabeth Stepien      F3034        56/79       44:26       10:40     1:59:49       10:40     3:59:49       10:40       48:11   11:00     4:48:00
770   Bob Eichler            M4549        79/99       50:15       10:39     2:05:02       10:39     3:59:17       10:39       48:54   11:00     4:48:10
771   Richard Hug            M6569          2/4       48:43       10:29     2:06:46       10:29     3:55:52       10:29       52:34   11:01     4:48:25
772   Erick Italia           M4044      101/122       54:16       10:56     2:24:02       10:56     4:05:57       10:56       42:29   11:01     4:48:26
773   Mariene Italia         F4044       72/106       54:16       10:56     2:24:02       10:56     4:05:56       10:56       42:30   11:01     4:48:26
774   Sandra Warren          F4549        52/73       50:41       10:39     2:14:42       10:39     3:59:22       10:39       49:05   11:01     4:48:27
775   Tracy Wortel           F4044       73/106       54:34       10:54     2:22:46       10:54     4:04:56       10:54       43:36   11:01     4:48:32
776   Larry Gabriel          M5054        58/74       54:35       10:52     2:22:43       10:52     4:04:15       10:52       44:24   11:01     4:48:39
777   Rianne Delgadillo      F3539        56/77       49:37       10:48     2:12:00       10:48     4:02:53       10:48       45:48   11:02     4:48:41
778   Garrett Neuenkirchen   M4044      102/122       45:37       10:15     1:59:21       10:15     3:50:25       10:15       58:30   11:02     4:48:54
779   Lauren Fiesel          F2529        34/53       44:09       10:30     2:02:40       10:30     3:56:06       10:30       52:50   11:02     4:48:56
780   Billy Sanders          M4044      103/122       54:48       10:48     2:18:34       10:48     4:02:46       10:48       46:36   11:03     4:49:22
781   Diane Lambert          F5054        24/51       52:22       10:51     2:15:03       10:51     4:04:07       10:51       45:25   11:04     4:49:31
782   Kate Lambert           F2529        35/53       52:22       10:51     2:15:03       10:51     4:04:07       10:51       45:25   11:04     4:49:31
783   Jessica Bodzewski      F3034        57/79       49:29       10:47     2:13:57       10:47     4:02:22       10:47       47:30   11:04     4:49:51
784   Sergei Kravets         M5054        59/74       52:57       10:54     2:20:53       10:54     4:04:56       10:54       45:30   11:06     4:50:25
785   George Ranville        M5559        27/35       47:48       10:29     2:05:48       10:29     3:55:34       10:29       55:06   11:06     4:50:39
786   Tom Frymark            M6064        19/25       50:46       10:40     2:14:37       10:40     3:59:38       10:40       51:14   11:07     4:50:51
787   Dale Zaletel           M6064        20/25       52:21       10:58     2:17:22       10:58     4:06:36       10:58       44:57   11:08     4:51:33
788   Lisa Farrell           F3539        57/77       53:59       10:54     2:21:00       10:54     4:05:08       10:54       46:32   11:08     4:51:39
789   John Weitz             M3539        79/92       50:15       10:47     2:13:49       10:47     4:02:33       10:47       49:13   11:09     4:51:46
790   Leszek Bielko          M4044      104/122       47:47       10:46     2:05:57       10:46     4:02:03       10:46       49:58   11:09     4:52:01
791   Emily Baehr            F2529        36/53       46:51       10:55     2:06:07       10:55     4:05:26       10:55       46:43   11:09     4:52:08
792   John Erwin             M4044      105/122       53:22       10:59     2:19:07       10:59     4:07:00       10:59       46:01   11:12     4:53:01
793   Katie Krawiec          F2529        37/53       49:10       10:33     2:07:40       10:33     3:57:09       10:33       56:17   11:12     4:53:25
794   Tim Lessner            M3539        80/92       51:38       10:54     2:18:22       10:54     4:05:13       10:54       48:25   11:13     4:53:37
795   Chet Arciuch           M4549        80/99       51:46       11:02     2:20:15       11:02     4:08:13       11:02       45:44   11:14     4:53:57
796   Matt Brandseth         M3539        81/92       46:59       10:37     2:03:24       10:37     3:58:42       10:37       55:16   11:14     4:53:58
797   Erin Fischer           F2529        38/53       52:09       11:04     2:19:11       11:04     4:08:41       11:04       45:34   11:14     4:54:15
798   Lindsay Ingram         F2529        39/53       52:52       11:02     2:18:16       11:02     4:08:03       11:02       46:19   11:15     4:54:22
799   Matt Peters            M0124         9/13       44:40       10:44     1:56:13       10:44     4:01:27       10:44       53:20   11:16     4:54:46
800   Mary Brauchla          F2529        40/53       47:52       10:54     2:06:57       10:54     4:04:56       10:54       50:02   11:16     4:54:58
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801   Kristy Nelson          F3539        58/77       56:03       11:15     2:28:13       11:15     4:13:03       11:15       42:06   11:16     4:55:08
802   Natalie Worthington    F3034        58/79       56:04       11:15     2:28:15       11:15     4:13:03       11:15       42:13   11:17     4:55:16
803   Rita Thiel             F4549        53/73       52:39       11:22     2:35:45       11:22     4:15:36       11:22       39:54   11:17     4:55:30
804   Darlene Brayton        F5054        25/51       52:08       10:59     2:17:39       10:59     4:06:55       10:59       48:44   11:17     4:55:38
805   Sheri Hall             F4044       74/106       56:16       11:09     2:23:32       11:09     4:10:53       11:09       44:52   11:18     4:55:44
806   Michael Flynn          M5054        60/74       47:04       10:46     2:05:37       10:46     4:02:08       10:46       53:40   11:18     4:55:47
807   Vijay Govindarajan     M4044      106/122       57:37       11:20     2:31:27       11:20     4:14:46       11:20       41:12   11:18     4:55:57
808   Lillibeth Guevara Evan F3539        59/77       55:09       11:06     2:24:22       11:06     4:09:38       11:06       47:09   11:20     4:56:47
809   Sonia Rosley           F4044       75/106       48:41       10:35     2:08:30       10:35     3:57:56       10:35       58:57   11:20     4:56:53
810   Krystal Hardy          F2529        41/53       53:37       10:55     2:19:42       10:55     4:05:24       10:55       51:44   11:21     4:57:08
811   Susan Boyden           F5054        26/51       54:31       11:03     2:20:53       11:03     4:08:22       11:03       49:06   11:22     4:57:27
812   Bruce Austin           M5054        61/74       53:29       11:13     2:24:59       11:13     4:12:19       11:13       45:18   11:22     4:57:36
813   Sarah Marfurt          F3034        59/79       53:58       11:02     2:19:17       11:02     4:08:00       11:02       49:37   11:22     4:57:37
814   Tamara Gregory         F4044       76/106       49:36       10:53     2:08:37       10:53     4:04:49       10:53       52:49   11:22     4:57:37
815   Jamie Gibson           F3539        60/77       49:36       10:53     2:08:37       10:53     4:04:50       10:53       52:48   11:22     4:57:38
816   Bradley Shipman        M2529        35/42       50:43       11:02     2:14:55       11:02     4:07:58       11:02       49:41   11:22     4:57:39
817   Susannah Thomas        F3539        61/77       53:59       11:04     2:22:17       11:04     4:08:39       11:04       49:06   11:22     4:57:44
818   Gladys Hindson         F6064         3/12       54:32       11:03     2:20:53       11:03     4:08:21       11:03       49:27   11:22     4:57:47
819   Alex Lapitskiy         M2529        36/42       54:37       11:14     2:22:45       11:14     4:12:39       11:14       45:30   11:23     4:58:08
820   Beth Onines            F5559         6/16       57:37       11:21     2:30:59       11:21     4:15:04       11:21       43:21   11:24     4:58:24
821   Kimberly Kocher        F3034        60/79       52:33       11:08     2:18:53       11:08     4:10:24       11:08       48:31   11:25     4:58:54
822   Bharathwaj Rajagopal   M4044      107/122       57:42       11:32     2:36:13       11:32     4:19:30       11:32       39:33   11:25     4:59:02
823   Jessica Kangas         F2529        42/53       50:33       11:08     2:16:25       11:08     4:10:20       11:08       48:43   11:25     4:59:03
824   Christine Novak        F4044       77/106       50:34       11:05     2:13:46       11:05     4:09:16       11:05       50:20   11:27     4:59:35
825   Nicole Murphy          F2529        43/53       47:36       11:00     2:07:05       11:00     4:07:29       11:00       52:08   11:27     4:59:36
826   Bruce Roberman         M4549        81/99       47:36       11:00     2:07:05       11:00     4:07:30       11:00       52:08   11:27     4:59:37
827   Pamela Deboer          F5054        27/51       52:56       11:12     2:20:42       11:12     4:11:50       11:12       47:54   11:27     4:59:43
828   Al Villasenor          M4044      108/122       42:15       10:25     1:57:11       10:25     3:54:02       10:25     1:05:53   11:27     4:59:54
829   Tom Hain               M4549        82/99       49:59       11:01     2:14:00       11:01     4:07:39       11:01       52:17   11:27     4:59:56
830   Charles Cutting        M7074          1/1       49:36       11:11     2:17:15       11:11     4:11:27       11:11       49:10   11:29     5:00:37
831   Evan Walker            M0124        10/13       51:50       11:06     2:15:30       11:06     4:09:32       11:06       51:09   11:29     5:00:40
832   Claire Walker          F0124        18/25       51:50       11:06     2:15:29       11:06     4:09:30       11:06       51:11   11:29     5:00:41
833   Vick Torres            M4549        83/99       56:05       11:22     2:30:16       11:22     4:15:28       11:22       45:17   11:29     5:00:45
834   Katie Stec             F2529        44/53       53:55       11:12     2:21:39       11:12     4:11:45       11:12       49:14   11:30     5:00:58
835   Robin Ferguson         M5559        28/35       51:20       11:12     2:15:28       11:12     4:11:53       11:12       49:16   11:30     5:01:09
836   Darla Tolva            F4044       78/106       52:52       11:17     2:21:25       11:17     4:13:38       11:17       47:58   11:31     5:01:35
837   Gillian Gargiulo       F3539        62/77       55:31       11:20     2:23:03       11:20     4:14:56       11:20       47:03   11:32     5:01:59
838   Rhonda Carr            F4549        54/73       45:29       11:15     2:09:17       11:15     4:12:54       11:15       49:06   11:32     5:01:59
839   Yvonne Steinemer-Murph F4549        55/73       49:29       11:20     2:19:39       11:20     4:14:49       11:20       47:30   11:33     5:02:19
840   Andrea Forsell         F4044       79/106       54:38       11:16     2:22:46       11:16     4:13:15       11:16       49:10   11:33     5:02:25
841   David St. Peter        M4044      109/122       50:35       11:15     2:16:43       11:15     4:13:01       11:15       49:38   11:34     5:02:38
842   Diana St. Peter        F4044       80/106       50:35       11:15     2:16:43       11:15     4:13:01       11:15       49:39   11:34     5:02:39
843   Jay Dahlberg           M4044      110/122       46:14       11:06     1:58:51       11:06     4:09:25       11:06       53:35   11:34     5:02:59
844   Chris Thomas           M3034        57/62       50:38       10:51     2:14:28       10:51     4:03:50       10:51       59:11   11:34     5:03:01
845   Lori Schwartz          F5054        28/51       53:16       11:20     2:22:27       11:20     4:14:46       11:20       48:18   11:34     5:03:03
846   Michael Cohen          M4549        84/99       49:40       11:05     2:11:56       11:05     4:09:12       11:05       54:10   11:35     5:03:22
847   Elizabeth Schwichtenbe F3539        63/77       51:40       11:21     2:20:18       11:21     4:15:21       11:21       48:05   11:35     5:03:25
848   Laura Rupp             F4549        56/73       55:38       11:31     2:27:38       11:31     4:18:53       11:31       44:50   11:36     5:03:42
849   Stephanie Farrell      F3539        64/77       55:38       11:31     2:27:39       11:31     4:18:54       11:31       44:52   11:36     5:03:45
850   Eric Goldbranson       M4549        85/99       51:59       11:02     2:16:13       11:02     4:08:10       11:02       55:36   11:36     5:03:46
851   Kyla Keime             F3034        61/79       54:38       11:28     2:22:48       11:28     4:17:51       11:28       46:16   11:37     5:04:06
852   Marco Lopez            M2529        37/42       41:49       11:13     1:59:34       11:13     4:12:18       11:13       51:58   11:37     5:04:16
853   Richie Pollack         M2529        38/42       50:37       11:07     2:14:32       11:07     4:10:02       11:07       54:23   11:38     5:04:24
854   Mike Schwartz          M5054        62/74       53:16       11:20     2:22:27       11:20     4:14:46       11:20       49:41   11:38     5:04:26
855   Jamie Miller           F3034        62/79       50:35       11:18     2:15:08       11:18     4:13:56       11:18       50:42   11:38     5:04:37
856   Rachel Hegele          F3539        65/77       49:40       11:27     2:16:07       11:27     4:17:35       11:27       47:32   11:39     5:05:06
857   Joseph Maffey          M3034        58/62       52:10       11:35     2:18:57       11:35     4:20:16       11:35       45:25   11:40     5:05:40
858   Janice Keilman         F4549        57/73       50:19       11:13     2:13:03       11:13     4:12:10       11:13       54:17   11:42     5:06:26
859   Barbara Toney          F6064         4/12       57:39       11:29     2:31:01       11:29     4:18:10       11:29       48:29   11:43     5:06:39
860   Emily Jablonski        F3034        63/79       51:46       11:02     2:20:14       11:02     4:08:12       11:02       58:30   11:43     5:06:42
861   Jill Bidwell           F4549        58/73       50:18       11:23     2:14:20       11:23     4:16:05       11:23       51:03   11:44     5:07:07
862   Trisha Korioth         F3539        66/77       54:46       11:16     2:22:56       11:16     4:13:12       11:16       53:59   11:44     5:07:11
863   Regina Kuzmanich       F2529        45/53       54:38       11:25     2:22:46       11:25     4:16:33       11:25       50:43   11:44     5:07:15
864   Jeff Tiemstra          M5054        63/74       52:08       11:18     2:23:05       11:18     4:14:05       11:18       53:40   11:45     5:07:45
865   Mark Grant             M2529        39/42       54:27       11:28     2:21:52       11:28     4:17:56       11:28       49:54   11:45     5:07:49
866   Janette Sidener        F5054        29/51       57:39       11:20     2:30:58       11:20     4:14:58       11:20       53:25   11:47     5:08:22
867   Gary Fagan             M4549        86/99       51:40       11:22     2:17:07       11:22     4:15:28       11:22       53:04   11:47     5:08:31
868   Blane Hinze            M2529        40/42       45:16       11:18     2:07:52       11:18     4:14:13       11:18       54:35   11:48     5:08:47
869   Beth Garcia            F4044       81/106       52:33       11:30     2:21:14       11:30     4:18:44       11:30       50:40   11:49     5:09:23
870   Sara Duran             F3034        64/79       53:54       11:27     2:21:34       11:27     4:17:29       11:27       52:13   11:50     5:09:41
871   Stefanie Fitzsimons    F2529        46/53       56:37       11:40     2:28:38       11:40     4:22:09       11:40       47:42   11:50     5:09:51
872   Carolyn Berger         F2529        47/53       49:08       11:40     2:18:50       11:40     4:22:12       11:40       47:47   11:50     5:09:59
873   Lori Vroman            F4044       82/106       55:10       11:31     2:25:19       11:31     4:18:47       11:31       51:19   11:51     5:10:06
874   Char Green             F6569          1/1       54:40       11:30     2:25:14       11:30     4:18:28       11:30       51:51   11:51     5:10:19
875   Denise McGrath         F5054        30/51       53:40       11:26     2:28:43       11:26     4:17:07       11:26       53:44   11:52     5:10:51
876   Danni-Lynn Korpela     F4549        59/73       49:10       11:20     2:09:33       11:20     4:14:46       11:20       56:10   11:53     5:10:56
877   Janel Kraus            F3034        65/79       52:52       11:44     2:22:17       11:44     4:23:56       11:44       47:03   11:53     5:10:58
878   Dan Henrie             M4549        87/99       48:03       11:10     2:06:52       11:10     4:10:59       11:10     1:00:01   11:53     5:11:00
879   Christina Martin       F3034        66/79       52:05       11:39     2:18:30       11:39     4:22:02       11:39       49:22   11:54     5:11:24
880   Edward Vega            M5054        64/74       58:17       11:39     2:30:50       11:39     4:21:53       11:39       49:32   11:54     5:11:25
881   Guy Dugan              M5054        65/74       55:20       11:21     2:23:30       11:21     4:15:02       11:21       56:43   11:54     5:11:45
882   Ruby Ervin             F6064         5/12       56:58       11:41     2:30:53       11:41     4:22:47       11:41       49:24   11:55     5:12:10
883   Julie Czernik          F3034        67/79       50:50       11:36     2:20:35       11:36     4:20:57       11:36       51:15   11:55     5:12:12
884   Rozanne Ferguson       F4549        60/73       55:21       11:46     2:30:47       11:46     4:24:27       11:46       48:12   11:56     5:12:39
885   Sean Livingston        M3539        82/92       47:04       11:13     2:08:54       11:13     4:12:06       11:13     1:00:54   11:57     5:12:59
886   Russell Bishop         M4549        88/99       53:20       11:44     2:20:37       11:44     4:23:45       11:44       49:19   11:57     5:13:03
887   Joanie Grimm           F0124        19/25       46:33       11:27     2:08:59       11:27     4:17:35       11:27       55:34   11:58     5:13:09
888   David Hendrix          M4044      111/122       49:06       11:01     2:09:30       11:01     4:07:51       11:01     1:05:22   11:58     5:13:12
889   David Terrall          M3539        83/92       50:43       11:30     2:14:44       11:30     4:18:26       11:30       55:24   11:59     5:13:50
890   Philip Vitkus          M5559        29/35       44:04       10:54     1:59:05       10:54     4:05:09       10:54     1:09:47   12:02     5:14:55
891   Aaron Lettieri         M0124        11/13       47:21       11:51     2:04:10       11:51     4:26:29       11:51       49:00   12:03     5:15:29
892   Susan Andersen         F5054        31/51       58:53       11:50     2:31:41       11:50     4:25:55       11:50       49:41   12:03     5:15:35
893   Elisabeth Cooper       F6064         6/12       58:06       12:01     2:33:33       12:01     4:30:15       12:01       45:21   12:03     5:15:36
894   Patrick Garcia         M3034        59/62       56:13       11:41     2:30:45       11:41     4:22:43       11:41       53:56   12:06     5:16:38
895   Sandra Magee           F5054        32/51       50:51       11:38     2:17:07       11:38     4:21:30       11:38       55:43   12:07     5:17:13
896   Bart Needham           M4044      112/122       52:47       11:23     2:21:20       11:23     4:15:52       11:23     1:01:34   12:07     5:17:25
897   Doni Murphy            F3034        68/79       53:58       11:44     2:22:16       11:44     4:23:55       11:44       53:34   12:08     5:17:28
898   Kevin Buckley          M3539        84/92       47:37       11:40     2:08:12       11:40     4:22:14       11:40       55:48   12:09     5:18:02
899   Kaitlyn Burgmeier      F0124        20/25       57:32       11:47     2:30:56       11:47     4:24:54       11:47       53:28   12:10     5:18:21
900   Jorge Blanco           M4044      113/122       56:48       11:44     2:25:28       11:44     4:23:43       11:44       54:52   12:10     5:18:35

Generated January 10, 2026 at 5:39 AM 9/11



Advocate Dreyer Fox Valley Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5M        RATE        13.1        RATE        22.5        RATE    LAST_3.7    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Jacki Einoris          F5054        33/51       55:07       11:59     2:28:29       11:59     4:29:34       11:59       49:17   12:11     5:18:51
902   Kristine Sulit         F0124        21/25       53:25       11:46     2:23:53       11:46     4:24:29       11:46       54:32   12:11     5:19:01
903   Steve Sanchez          M4549        89/99     1:07:38       12:12     2:43:46       12:12     4:34:08       12:12       45:09   12:12     5:19:16
904   Cleveland Allen        M5559        30/35     1:01:24       11:58     2:34:13       11:58     4:29:13       11:58       50:34   12:13     5:19:46
905   Ronald Ayers           M4549        90/99       54:13       11:47     2:22:21       11:47     4:25:02       11:47       55:05   12:14     5:20:06
906   Lisa Ayers             F4549        61/73       54:14       11:47     2:22:21       11:47     4:25:01       11:47       55:06   12:14     5:20:06
907   Sharon Stewart         F4549        62/73       53:34       12:00     2:27:29       12:00     4:29:41       12:00       50:52   12:15     5:20:32
908   Erica Zander           F3034        69/79       58:03       11:51     2:31:24       11:51     4:26:38       11:51       54:46   12:16     5:21:23
909   Debbie Crawford        F5054        34/51       50:29       11:58     2:22:36       11:58     4:28:58       11:58       53:24   12:19     5:22:22
910   William Sneeberger     M5559        31/35       49:12       11:12     2:12:49       11:12     4:12:00       11:12     1:10:38   12:19     5:22:37
911   Jill Schneeberger      F5559         7/16       49:12       11:12     2:12:49       11:12     4:12:00       11:12     1:10:38   12:19     5:22:38
912   Fred Jacques           M6064        21/25       54:46       11:36     2:28:10       11:36     4:20:44       11:36     1:03:09   12:22     5:23:52
913   Christa Rinenbach      F3034        70/79       57:39       12:05     2:31:01       12:05     4:31:41       12:05       52:30   12:23     5:24:11
914   Paul Abbott            M5054        66/74       52:55       11:37     2:20:30       11:37     4:21:10       11:37     1:04:09   12:25     5:25:19
915   Suzette Roman          F4044       83/106     1:01:11       12:28     2:43:54       12:28     4:40:23       12:28       45:09   12:26     5:25:32
916   Kim Brondyke           F5054        35/51     1:01:12       12:28     2:43:54       12:28     4:40:23       12:28       45:11   12:26     5:25:34
917   Carl Patterson         M4549        91/99       48:39       11:37     2:10:28       11:37     4:21:09       11:37     1:04:26   12:26     5:25:34
918   Ed Snoble              M3539        85/92       52:40       12:06     2:24:07       12:06     4:32:06       12:06       53:29   12:26     5:25:35
919   Brigette Uhm           F4044       84/106       51:19       12:15     2:23:58       12:15     4:35:35       12:15       50:53   12:28     5:26:27
920   Dawn Bedwell           F5054        36/51       51:19       12:15     2:23:59       12:15     4:35:34       12:15       50:54   12:28     5:26:28
921   Kurt Spurgeon          M5559        32/35       50:29       12:04     2:18:15       12:04     4:31:25       12:04       55:15   12:29     5:26:40
922   Barbara Meinecke       F3034        71/79       52:22       12:12     2:22:05       12:12     4:34:16       12:12       52:31   12:29     5:26:47
923   Jackie Splinter        F6064         7/12     1:01:02       12:27     2:41:53       12:27     4:39:50       12:27       47:02   12:29     5:26:52
924   Gail Campbell          F6064         8/12     1:01:03       12:27     2:41:54       12:27     4:39:52       12:27       47:06   12:29     5:26:58
925   Jacob Molnar           M3034        60/62       57:10       12:07     2:32:10       12:07     4:32:24       12:07       55:15   12:31     5:27:39
926   Kirk Bergmark          M4549        92/99       57:43       12:12     2:29:47       12:12     4:34:25       12:12       53:23   12:31     5:27:47
927   Marjorie Fiedler       F5054        37/51       58:28       12:20     2:35:01       12:20     4:37:10       12:20       51:01   12:32     5:28:11
928   Yvonne Schwartz        F5559         8/16       57:35       12:06     2:31:01       12:06     4:31:58       12:06       56:23   12:32     5:28:21
929   Troideah Ringer        F3034        72/79       54:41       12:02     2:26:12       12:02     4:30:29       12:02       58:03   12:33     5:28:32
930   Macario Barrera  Jr.   M5054        67/74       53:39       11:45     2:20:58       11:45     4:24:18       11:45     1:04:21   12:33     5:28:39
931   Christine Two          F4044       85/106       58:55       12:18     2:35:49       12:18     4:36:36       12:18       52:21   12:34     5:28:57
932   Cynthia Brosnan        F6064         9/12     1:01:19       12:17     2:36:18       12:17     4:36:03       12:17       53:08   12:34     5:29:11
933   Danielle Paschke       F3034        73/79     1:01:54       12:29     2:44:18       12:29     4:40:44       12:29       48:28   12:34     5:29:11
934   Rick Sumugod           M3539        86/92       56:52       11:51     2:25:33       11:51     4:26:36       11:51     1:03:02   12:35     5:29:37
935   Ed Burns               M6064        22/25     1:01:43       12:20     2:38:24       12:20     4:37:14       12:20       52:24   12:35     5:29:38
936   Lisa Brouch            F0124        22/25       57:31       12:05     2:30:55       12:05     4:31:35       12:05       58:26   12:36     5:30:00
937   Spardha Sharma         F2529        48/53     1:01:06       12:34     2:41:15       12:34     4:42:29       12:34       47:51   12:37     5:30:19
938   Laura Schneider        F4044       86/106       56:56       12:20     2:33:38       12:20     4:37:25       12:20       53:04   12:37     5:30:29
939   Katie Nelson           F3034        74/79       49:46       11:31     2:11:43       11:31     4:18:48       11:31     1:12:02   12:38     5:30:49
940   Fran Dewan             F5054        38/51       45:11       11:54     2:16:38       11:54     4:27:38       11:54     1:03:23   12:38     5:31:00
941   Andrew Huggins         M6569          3/4       57:06       12:21     2:33:42       12:21     4:37:50       12:21       53:28   12:39     5:31:17
942   Tammy Kleveno          F4044       87/106       51:57       12:16     2:26:22       12:16     4:35:41       12:16       55:40   12:39     5:31:21
943   Julie Morton           F5054        39/51     1:00:23       12:38     2:42:43       12:38     4:44:11       12:38       47:34   12:40     5:31:44
944   Deborah Konkel         F5559         9/16       59:55       12:33     2:42:45       12:33     4:42:04       12:33       51:33   12:44     5:33:36
945   Jenna Martin           F4549        63/73       57:09       12:07     2:32:10       12:07     4:32:24       12:07     1:01:36   12:45     5:34:00
946   Michelle Schiopu       F3539        67/77     1:03:12                 2:50:49                                                   12:47     5:34:36
947   Davis Johnson          M5054        68/74       57:33       12:03     2:30:53       12:03     4:30:56       12:03     1:03:41   12:47     5:34:37
948   John Lopez             M4549        93/99     1:01:12       12:29     2:43:54       12:29     4:40:49       12:29       53:57   12:47     5:34:46
949   Nickolas Vlahopoulos   M4549        94/99       56:29       12:25     2:33:01       12:25     4:39:04       12:25       55:44   12:47     5:34:47
950   Moon Kaneshiro         F4044       88/106     1:03:40       12:32     2:37:51       12:32     4:41:59       12:32       53:35   12:49     5:35:33
951   Lisa Flaherty          F4549        64/73     1:01:23       12:35     2:40:36       12:35     4:42:59       12:35       53:12   12:50     5:36:10
952   Scott Baietti          M2529        41/42       55:19       12:19     2:25:16       12:19     4:36:57       12:19       59:59   12:52     5:36:55
953   Richard Ward           M3539        87/92       55:20       12:19     2:25:17       12:19     4:36:58       12:19       59:59   12:52     5:36:56
954   Jamie Ciganek          F4549        65/73       51:26       12:35     2:29:06       12:35     4:43:00       12:35       54:09   12:53     5:37:09
955   Janet Schumacher       F5054        40/51     1:00:01       12:28     2:36:50       12:28     4:40:27       12:28       56:46   12:53     5:37:13
956   Rodney Hanson          M6064        23/25     1:00:51       12:42     2:42:59       12:42     4:45:25       12:42       52:03   12:53     5:37:28
957   Beth Wolfe             F4044       89/106     1:01:34       12:56     2:46:30       12:56     4:50:42       12:56       47:23   12:55     5:38:05
958   Brett Garrett          M2529        42/42       51:53       12:29     2:22:05       12:29     4:40:41       12:29       57:33   12:55     5:38:14
959   Marci Stewart          F4549        66/73       55:36       12:24     2:28:10       12:24     4:38:46       12:24       59:29   12:55     5:38:14
960   Denise Sempf           F5054        41/51     1:03:57       12:54     2:50:22       12:54     4:49:56       12:54       48:50   12:56     5:38:45
961   Cynthia Medrano        F0124        23/25     1:00:22       12:42     2:38:26       12:42     4:45:44       12:42       53:05   12:56     5:38:49
962   Donald Kern            M5559        33/35       55:11       12:41     2:36:39       12:41     4:45:05       12:41       54:36   12:58     5:39:40
963   Terra Lanes            F0124        24/25       47:51       12:32     2:14:34       12:32     4:41:55       12:32       57:58   12:59     5:39:52
964   Melva Detailleur       F4044       90/106       53:34       12:33     2:32:03       12:33     4:42:13       12:33       57:43   12:59     5:39:55
965   Annmaree Feuss         F3539        68/77     1:01:09       12:41     2:43:54       12:41     4:45:11       12:41       55:35   13:01     5:40:45
966   Jeff Sorenson          M4044      114/122       49:13       12:20     2:09:01       12:20     4:37:28       12:20     1:03:32   13:01     5:40:59
967   Katie Love             F3034        75/79       57:53       12:38     2:34:05       12:38     4:43:59       12:38       57:09   13:02     5:41:08
968   Laurie Pasturczak      F5559        10/16       56:34       12:47     2:36:57       12:47     4:47:30       12:47       53:48   13:02     5:41:18
969   Pat Gleason            F6064        10/12       54:17       12:45     2:37:52       12:45     4:46:36       12:45       54:47   13:02     5:41:22
970   Lena Sutherland        F3539        69/77     1:03:09       12:50     2:43:08       12:50     4:48:36       12:50       53:22   13:04     5:41:57
971   Seetha Sundaram        F4044       91/106     1:03:10       12:50     2:43:06       12:50     4:48:41       12:50       53:17   13:04     5:41:57
972   Nars Haran             M4044      115/122     1:03:06       12:50     2:43:04       12:50     4:48:34       12:50       53:24   13:04     5:41:58
973   Jennifer Palmer        F2529        49/53       54:22       12:08     2:23:54       12:08     4:32:55       12:08     1:09:22   13:04     5:42:17
974   Anna Baluyot           F5054        42/51       57:01       12:42     2:38:52       12:42     4:45:25       12:42       56:59   13:05     5:42:23
975   Patricia Desmond       F4549        67/73       57:01       12:42     2:38:53       12:42     4:45:32       12:42       56:54   13:05     5:42:25
976   Mark Gee               M5054        69/74       54:34       12:40     2:22:49       12:40     4:44:41       12:40       57:56   13:05     5:42:37
977   Jack Mider             M4044      116/122       56:36       12:55     2:34:11       12:55     4:50:22       12:55       52:17   13:05     5:42:38
978   Robert Romano          M4549        95/99       50:00       12:13     2:17:03       12:13     4:34:36       12:13     1:08:09   13:05     5:42:45
979   Candace Crawford       F3539        70/77                   13:04     2:52:46       13:04     4:53:39       13:04       49:29   13:06     5:43:07
980   Terrance Dunbar        M3539        88/92       51:39       12:40     2:15:09       12:40     4:44:48       12:40       58:24   13:06     5:43:12
981   Vickie Hildebrandt     F5559        11/16     1:04:34       13:02     2:48:59       13:02     4:52:59       13:02       50:19   13:07     5:43:18
982   Ted Manczko            M4044      117/122     1:04:29       12:52     2:40:16       12:52     4:49:25       12:52       54:26   13:08     5:43:50
983   Roy Rubinstein         M75UP          1/1       56:31       12:40     2:35:36       12:40     4:44:57       12:40       59:04   13:08     5:44:01
984   Kristen Lay            F3539        71/77       54:04       12:42     2:31:45       12:42     4:45:32       12:42       59:11   13:10     5:44:43
985   Philip Schorn          M4549        96/99       56:36       12:55     2:34:11       12:55     4:50:23       12:55       54:56   13:11     5:45:19
986   Eric Rose              M4549        97/99       44:27       12:02     2:07:57       12:02     4:30:43       12:02     1:14:49   13:12     5:45:32
987   John Provan            M4044      118/122       58:42       12:49     2:36:12       12:49     4:48:10       12:49       57:26   13:12     5:45:36
988   Donna Koeble           F5054        43/51       58:27       12:59     2:37:11       12:59     4:51:58       12:59       53:56   13:13     5:45:53
989   Sharissa Purnell       F3539        72/77       55:30       12:55     2:29:53       12:55     4:50:26       12:55       55:54   13:14     5:46:19
990   Julie Leech            F4549        68/73       57:33       12:56     2:37:48       12:56     4:50:59       12:56       55:55   13:15     5:46:53
991   Karen Vandedrink       F4044       92/106       57:33       12:56     2:37:48       12:56     4:50:59       12:56       55:59   13:15     5:46:57
992   Michael Noonan         M3539        89/92     1:00:15       12:52     2:40:30       12:52     4:49:08       12:52       58:25   13:16     5:47:33
993   Janet Thurber          F4044       93/106       51:05       12:29     2:21:33       12:29     4:40:44       12:29     1:08:10   13:19     5:48:54
994   Janusz Sochacki        M6064        24/25       59:07       12:58     2:38:56       12:58     4:51:26       12:58       57:51   13:20     5:49:16
995   Bob Brown              M4549        98/99       51:12       12:38     2:21:44       12:38     4:43:57       12:38     1:05:37   13:21     5:49:33
996   Erica Collins          F2529        50/53     1:02:02       13:05     2:44:33       13:05     4:54:09       13:05       55:31   13:21     5:49:40
997   Jennifer Hatcher       F4044       94/106     1:00:47       13:08     2:45:09       13:08     4:55:28       13:08       54:42   13:22     5:50:10
998   Rajesh Jindal          M4044      119/122       58:35       13:03     2:42:20       13:03     4:53:26       13:03       57:32   13:24     5:50:57
999   Monica Pawasarat       F2529        51/53     1:03:43       13:25     2:44:58       13:25     5:01:38       13:25       50:12   13:26     5:51:49
1000  Phil Stryker           M3034        61/62       54:00       12:54     2:22:44       12:54     4:50:12       12:54     1:01:53   13:27     5:52:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5M        RATE        13.1        RATE        22.5        RATE    LAST_3.7    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Rohit Sehgal           M3034        62/62       54:23       12:44     2:26:20       12:44     4:46:25       12:44     1:07:18   13:30     5:53:42
1002  Ronald Sheffield       M5054        70/74     1:03:26       13:14     2:43:47       13:14     4:57:31       13:14       56:22   13:31     5:53:52
1003  Steven Mach            M3539        90/92       59:27       13:06     2:39:09       13:06     4:54:30       13:06       59:33   13:31     5:54:03
1004  Traci Tamalunas        F4044       95/106     1:01:06       13:13     2:44:39       13:13     4:57:07       13:13       57:00   13:31     5:54:07
1005  Valerie Sanders        F4044       96/106     1:07:55       13:34     2:56:13       13:34     5:04:55       13:34       49:14   13:32     5:54:09
1006  Hye Kang               F5054        44/51     1:00:57       13:03     2:38:41       13:03     4:53:21       13:03     1:01:04   13:32     5:54:25
1007  Jeannette Roszko       F4044       97/106     1:00:54       13:23     2:47:51       13:23     5:00:56       13:23       54:18   13:34     5:55:14
1008  Lynne Brenan           F6064        11/12     1:00:55       13:23     2:47:51       13:23     5:00:55       13:23       54:43   13:35     5:55:38
1009  Jill Blewett           F2529        52/53     1:09:18       13:46     3:06:04       13:46     5:09:31       13:46       47:36   13:38     5:57:07
1010  Scot Barco             M4044      120/122       54:34       13:39     2:46:23       13:39     5:06:49       13:39       51:41   13:41     5:58:30
1011  Jes Cisneros           M4044      121/122       53:52       12:58     2:22:14       12:58     4:51:41       12:58     1:07:05   13:42     5:58:45
1012  Katherine Floyd        F5559        12/16     1:04:25       13:34     2:49:44       13:34     5:05:03       13:34       54:09   13:43     5:59:12
1013  Denise Mercherson      F5559        13/16       57:29       13:33     2:43:27       13:33     5:04:46       13:33       56:51   13:49     6:01:37
1014  Sheila Adkins          F5559        14/16     1:04:00       13:35     2:50:22       13:35     5:05:30       13:35       56:18   13:49     6:01:47
1015  Jose Negrete           M3539        91/92     1:11:46       14:16     3:06:18       14:16     5:20:48       14:16       41:20   13:50     6:02:08
1016  Andre Hines            F5054        45/51       58:01       13:19     2:36:41       13:19     4:59:37       13:19     1:03:59   13:53     6:03:36
1017  Kelly Hills            F3034        76/79       56:47       13:49     2:36:35       13:49     5:10:51       13:49       54:58   13:58     6:05:49
1018  Kristin Karl           F4044       98/106     1:01:34       13:28     2:46:32       13:28     5:02:49       13:28     1:03:26   13:59     6:06:15
1019  Mary Dore              F4044       99/106     1:00:55       13:43     2:47:55       13:43     5:08:36       13:43       58:34   14:01     6:07:09
1020  Jim Shebish            M5054        71/74     1:05:49       13:42     2:50:28       13:42     5:07:54       13:42       59:36   14:02     6:07:29
1021  Rosemary Krajewski     F2529        53/53       57:02       13:49     2:49:26       13:49     5:10:52       13:49       57:07   14:03     6:07:58
1022  Kate Biallas           F3034        77/79     1:01:52       13:52     2:51:33       13:52     5:11:58       13:52       56:25   14:04     6:08:23
1023  Nandini Asar           F5054        46/51     1:04:17       13:48     2:53:46       13:48     5:10:29       13:48       58:15   14:05     6:08:43
1024  Farrah Jennings        F3539        73/77       56:47       13:49     2:36:34       13:49     5:10:51       13:49       58:49   14:07     6:09:40
1025  Linda Walter           F6064        12/12     1:03:07       14:39     3:00:29       14:39     5:29:28       14:39       40:41   14:08     6:10:08
1026  Luis Saltigerald       M5054        72/74       55:17       13:08     2:29:53       13:08     4:55:16       13:08     1:15:23   14:09     6:10:38
1027  Gwendolyn Collins      F5054        47/51     1:02:02       13:46     2:44:42       13:46     5:09:26       13:46     1:01:21   14:10     6:10:46
1028  Melissa Mastrogiovanni F0124        25/25     1:02:07       13:38     2:49:56       13:38     5:06:25       13:38     1:04:47   14:11     6:11:11
1029  Steven Safford         M6569          4/4       57:42       13:29     2:36:58       13:29     5:03:10       13:29     1:09:38   14:14     6:12:48
1030  Amanda Lyons           F4044      100/106     1:03:58       13:43     2:50:23       13:43     5:08:37       13:43     1:04:31   14:15     6:13:07
1031  Karen Todd             F5054        48/51     1:03:14       13:58     2:53:47       13:58     5:13:57       13:58     1:00:24   14:18     6:14:21
1032  Michelle Felton        F4549        69/73     1:01:49       14:19     3:00:30       14:19     5:21:52       14:19       54:48   14:23     6:16:40
1033  Kimberly Castellanos   F3034        78/79     1:01:24       13:55     2:41:29       13:55     5:13:05       13:55     1:03:37   14:23     6:16:41
1034  Bruce Nelson           M5559        34/35     1:11:54       14:18     3:06:17       14:18     5:21:28       14:18       55:49   14:24     6:17:16
1035  Laurie Coleman         F3539        74/77     1:11:47       14:18     3:06:19       14:18     5:21:36       14:18       57:16   14:28     6:18:51
1036  Clint Coleman          M3539        92/92     1:11:48       14:18     3:06:20       14:18     5:21:36       14:18       57:16   14:28     6:18:52
1037  Russ Smith             M5054        73/74     1:00:51       13:48     2:43:29       13:48     5:10:29       13:48     1:09:10   14:30     6:19:39
1038  Cynthia Peterson       F5054        49/51     1:03:14       13:58     2:53:46       13:58     5:13:57       13:58     1:06:07   14:31     6:20:03
1039  Marcus Radford         M5559        35/35       57:44       13:54     2:44:09       13:54     5:12:30       13:54     1:09:19   14:35     6:21:48
1040  Allison Moe            F3034        79/79       53:46       14:20     2:31:35       14:20     5:22:14       14:20     1:00:17   14:36     6:22:30
1041  Lawrence Lewis         M4549        99/99     1:03:26       14:14     2:43:51       14:14     5:19:54       14:14     1:04:10   14:40     6:24:03
1042  Dawn Morris            F4044      101/106     1:09:59       14:27     2:57:46       14:27     5:24:59       14:27     1:01:21   14:45     6:26:20
1043  Delacruz Dori          F4044      102/106       58:27       14:19     2:41:50       14:19     5:21:46       14:19     1:04:43   14:46     6:26:28
1044  Jim Hansen             M5054        74/74       56:25       14:18     2:40:21       14:18     5:21:44       14:18     1:05:33   14:47     6:27:16
1045  Adam Hansen            M0124        12/13       53:41                 2:33:57                                                   14:47     6:27:17
1046  Becky Reiter           F4549        70/73     1:11:33       14:21     3:06:17       14:21     5:22:42       14:21     1:04:49   14:48     6:27:31
1047  Naomi Robinson         F5559        15/16       59:43       14:32     2:52:09       14:32     5:26:44       14:32     1:01:31   14:50     6:28:15
1048  Bettie Smith           F5559        16/16       56:20       14:45     2:40:56       14:45     5:31:44       14:45       59:12   14:56     6:30:55
1049  Nick Krasnyckyj        M0124        13/13       46:34       13:53     2:08:59       13:53     5:12:04       13:53     1:19:51   14:58     6:31:54
1050  Nancy London           F4549        71/73     1:03:15       14:25     2:53:46       14:25     5:24:10       14:25     1:15:44   15:16     6:39:54
1051  Laura Genatempo-Zefo   F4549        72/73     1:03:16       15:11     2:47:09       15:11     5:41:34       15:11       59:16   15:18     6:40:49
1052  Henry Rueden           M6064        25/25     1:07:08       14:57     3:01:09       14:57     5:36:03       14:57     1:07:27   15:25     6:43:30
1053  Diane Petesch          F5054        50/51     1:05:00       14:57     2:57:24       14:57     5:36:10       14:57     1:07:24   15:25     6:43:34
1054  Donna Forney           F4044      103/106     1:05:56       14:52     2:58:55       14:52     5:34:22       14:52     1:09:54   15:26     6:44:16
1055  Karen Gay              F5054        51/51       59:18       14:37     3:20:47       14:37     5:28:45       14:37     1:15:32   15:26     6:44:16
1056  Diane Durden           F4549        73/73     1:08:29       15:05     3:08:01       15:05     5:39:13       15:05     1:05:04   15:26     6:44:17
1057  Sandy Hugill           F4044      104/106       58:48       15:00     2:45:05       15:00     5:37:16       15:00     1:20:08   15:56     6:57:23
1058  James Robinson         M4044      122/122     1:11:31       15:43     3:06:03       15:43     5:53:31       15:43     1:06:39   16:03     7:00:09
1059  Karen Molnar           F3539        75/77     1:11:55       15:44     3:06:43       15:44     5:54:00       15:44     1:06:38   16:04     7:00:38
1060  Karen Fritts           F4044      105/106     1:12:01       15:55     3:06:18       15:55     5:57:58       15:55     1:11:15   16:23     7:09:13
1061  Shonda Hiller          F4044      106/106     1:00:55       16:07     2:56:13       16:07     6:02:21       16:07     1:12:20   16:36     7:14:40
1062  Juanita Smith          F3539        76/77     1:09:28       16:13     3:12:30       16:13     6:04:40       16:13     1:11:53   16:40     7:16:33
1063  Maha McDiarmid         F3539        77/77     1:03:16       15:11     2:47:07       15:11     5:41:27       15:11     1:41:43   16:55     7:23:09
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